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Horace Mann Junior Smiley

Boys
Team Results

D1 Boys
Team Name Team Result
Stevens Point 24
Marshfield 64
Shawano Community 75
DC Everest 110
John Muir 144
Wisconsin Rapids 166
Horace ManN 181
Medford 192
James Williams 255
Prairie River

D2 Boys
Team Name Team Result
Phillips 66
Stratford 88
Marathon 115
Three Lakes 126
Wittenberg-Birnamwood 133
Minocqua-Hazelhurst-Lake Tomahaw 172
Ambherst 190
Tomahawk 210
Edgar 213
Northland Pines 215
Waupaca 232
Faith Christian Academy 301
lola-Scandinavia 327
Antigo
Rosholt

14/09/2023 8:08:59 PM

Finishers in Team
36
15
21
24
33
15
14

Finishers in Team
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley

Boys

Overall Results : Male

D1 Boys

September 14, 2023

CE Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 813 Mattias Stoffel Stevens Point 00:11:32 1 1 5:46 min/m
2 414 Will VanSlyke DC Everest 00:11:42 1 2 5:51 min/m
3 814  Garrett Strong Stevens Point 00:12:07 2 3 6:03 min/m
4 803  Dominic Marshall Stevens Point 00:12:08 3 4 6:04 min/m
5 760  Bryant Waupoose Shawano Community 00:12:12 1 5 6:06 min/m
6 931  Kellan Johnson Wisconsin Rapids 00:12:15 1 6 6:07 min/m
7 787 Noah Cornell Stevens Point 00:12:48 4 7 6:24 min/m
8 626  Dex Schiller Marshfield 00:12:49 1 8 6:24 min/m
9 793  Charles Herrman Stevens Point 00:12:54 5 9 6:27 min/m
10 627  Paxton Tippen Marshfield 00:12:55 2 10 6:27 min/m
" 622  Liam Hoerneman Marshfield 00:12:58 3 11 6:29 min/m
12 749 Quinten Harkey Shawano Community 00:12:59 2 12 6:29 min/m
13 791 Isaac Engevold Stevens Point 00:13:08 6 13 6:34 min/m
14 786  Riley Copas Stevens Point 00:13:12 7 14 6:36 min/m
15 784  Carson Chiapuzio Stevens Point 00:13:12 8 >7 6:36 min/m
16 621  Asher Herman Marshfield 00:13:14 4 15 6:37 min/m
17 750  Teagan Harkey Shawano Community 00:13:16 3 16 6:38 min/m
18 651  Corbyn Radlinger Medford 00:13:16 1 17 6:38 min/m
19 404 Jaeden Melk DC Everest 00:13:22 2 18 6:41 min/m
20 759 Nolan Stuber Shawano Community 00:13:25 4 19 6:42 min/m
21 798  Liam Kirking Stevens Point 00:13:27 9 >7 6:43 min/m
22 818  Henry Zdroik Stevens Point 00:13:28 10 >7 6:44 min/m
23 808  Liam Newport Stevens Point 00:13:28 1 >7 6:44 min/m
24 615  Dominick Blanchard Marshfield 00:13:30 5 20 6:45 min/m
25 467  Zack Czajka Horace ManN 00:13:38 1 21 6:49 min/m
26 477  Cooper Valiska Horace ManN 00:13:42 2 22 6:51 min/m
27 744 Aloysius Frechette Shawano Community 00:13:44 5 23 6:52 min/m
28 794  Paxton Hildebrand Stevens Point 00:13:46 12 >7 6:53 min/m
29 562 Tozer Jones John Muir 00:13:51 1 24 6:55 min/m
30 805  Eli Meeks Stevens Point 00:13:53 13 >7 6:56 min/m
31 546  Elijah Anderson John Muir 00:13:54 2 25 6:57 min/m
32 500 Michael Brunette James Williams 00:13:55 1 26 6:57 min/m
33 412 Nicholas Sukup DC Everest 00:13:56 3 27 6:58 min/m
34 398 Jackson Heil DC Everest 00:14:02 4 28 7:01 min/m
35 619 Roman Drach Marshfield 00:14:02 6 29 7:01 min/m
36 566 Brayden Melander John Muir 00:14:03 3 30 7:01 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Name

Overall Results :

Boys

D1 Boys

September 14, 2023

Grade

Time

Horace Mann Junior Smiley

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
37 645
38 797
39 573
40 550
41 923
42 400
43 578
44 649
45 569
46 929
47 790
48 755
49 789
50 556
51 399
52 935
53 740
54 472
55 934
56 815
57 751
58 469
59 937
60 465
61 623
62 504
63 652
64 752
65 928
66 401
67 418
68 745
69 938
70 811
71 930
72 567

Ace Arndt
Ramsey Johnson
Charles Scharer
William D'Burke
Carter Braund
Kellen lkert
Parker Waldvogel
Tanner Gebauer
James Peck

Eli Hoffman
Aiden Engevold
Blake Otto

Adam Earnest
Alexander Gumtz
Koleton Hills
Rydin Schider
Aiden Arrowood
Nolan Leonhard
Brendan Overturf
Jaxen Suehs
Beckett Hendricks
Duncan Frustaglio
Bennet Sova
Hudson Brown
Miguel Lowe
Wyatt Crowell
Parker Ried
Derrick Lyons
Jacob Hilgers
Micah Jagodzinski
Alexander Ziegler
Josiah Golie
Krosby Teeselink
Hayden Potter
Oliver Hoffman

Maxwell Murphy

9/14/23 8:10:14 PM

Medford

Stevens Point

John Muir

John Muir

Wisconsin Rapids
DC Everest

John Muir

Medford

John Muir

Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point
Shawano Community
Stevens Point

John Muir

DC Everest
Wisconsin Rapids
Shawano Community
Horace ManN
Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point
Shawano Community
Horace ManN
Wisconsin Rapids
Horace ManN
Marshfield

James Williams
Medford

Shawano Community
Wisconsin Rapids
DC Everest

DC Everest
Shawano Community
Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point
Wisconsin Rapids

John Muir

Performance Timing, LLC
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00:14:03
00:14:04
00:14:04
00:14:06
00:14:11
00:14:14
00:14:16
00:14:16
00:14:17
00:14:17
00:14:17
00:14:18
00:14:18
00:14:18
00:14:19
00:14:21
00:14:23
00:14:23
00:14:31
00:14:32
00:14:33
00:14:35
00:14:36
00:14:41
00:14:43
00:14:46
00:14:47
00:14:55
00:14:55
00:15:01
00:15:02
00:15:04
00:15:05
00:15:07
00:15:13
00:15:14
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31
>7
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
>7
40
>7
>7
41
42
43
44
45
>7
>7
46
47
48
49
50
51
>7
52
53
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7

7:01 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:05 min/m
7:07 min/m
7:08 min/m
7:08 min/m
7:08 min/m
7:08 min/m
7:08 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:10 min/m
7:11 min/m
7:11 min/m
7:15 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:17 min/m
7:18 min/m
7:20 min/m
7:21 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:27 min/m
7:27 min/m
7:30 min/m
7:31 min/m
7:32 min/m
7:32 min/m
7:33 min/m
7:36 min/m
7:37 min/m
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Name

Overall Results :

Boys

D1 Boys

September 14, 2023

Grade

Time

Horace Mann Junior Smiley

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
73 804
74 413
75 800
76 476
77 548
78 574
79 618
80 478
81 796
82 395
83 795
84 571
85 936
86 563
87 473
88 474
89 654
90 471
91 551
92 647
93 505
94 716
95 559
9% 576
97 549
98 758
99 646
100 501
101 742
102 470
103 925
104 924
105 417
106 801
107 617
108 762

Calvin McKnight
Owen Van Vuren
Zachary Koeppel
Jack Trombley
Greyson Calonder
Ethan Scharer
Nathan Degner
Zachariah Walters
Adam Hyman
Oliver Fandrey
Elijah Hutchins-Nehls
Gavin Powell
Kameron Sinisi
Kooper Kafka
Grant Naber

Reed Nielsen
Isiah Wallace-Szydel
Creighton Kettleson
Owen Eisele
Manny Espinoza
Juan Diego Grage
Collin Franzen
Brayden Hollander
Everett Severson
Matthew Dakins
Kiernan Sheldon
Aj Arndt

Max Cahee
Brayden Fish
Griffin Granger
Calvin Copas
Nolan Braund
Charles Wressell
Akiva Lyon

Isaiah Conner

Caleb Zierden

9/14/23 8:10:14 PM

Stevens Point

DC Everest
Stevens Point
Horace ManN
John Muir

John Muir
Marshfield
Horace ManN
Stevens Point

DC Everest
Stevens Point
John Muir
Wisconsin Rapids
John Muir
Horace ManN
Horace ManN
Medford

Horace ManN
John Muir
Medford

James Williams
Prairie River
John Muir

John Muir

John Muir
Shawano Community
Medford

James Williams
Shawano Community
Horace ManN
Wisconsin Rapids
Wisconsin Rapids
DC Everest
Stevens Point
Marshfield

Shawano Community
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00:15:16
00:15:17
00:15:24
00:15:25
00:15:25
00:15:26
00:15:29
00:15:32
00:15:34
00:15:45
00:15:45
00:15:47
00:15:50
00:15:52
00:15:52
00:15:53
00:15:59
00:16:01
00:16:05
00:16:06
00:16:07
00:16:10
00:16:14
00:16:16
00:16:16
00:16:16
00:16:24
00:16:25
00:16:25
00:16:29
00:16:30
00:16:31
00:16:32
00:16:35
00:16:37
00:16:41

10
14
6
3
1
15
16
17
1
7
4
12
1"
1"
12
1"
23
9
13

>7
>7
>7
54
>7
>7
>7
55
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
56
>7
>7
57
58
<5
>7
>7
>7
>7
59
60
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7

7:38 min/m
7:38 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:43 min/m
7:44 min/m
7:46 min/m
7:47 min/m
7:52 min/m
7:52 min/m
7:53 min/m
7:55 min/m
7:56 min/m
7:56 min/m
7:56 min/m
7:59 min/m
8:00 min/m
8:02 min/m
8:03 min/m
8:03 min/m
8:05 min/m
8:07 min/m
8:08 min/m
8:08 min/m
8:08 min/m
8:12 min/m
8:12 min/m
8:12 min/m
8:14 min/m
8:15 min/m
8:15 min/m
8:16 min/m
8:17 min/m
8:18 min/m

8:20 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley

Boys

Overall Results : Male

Name

D1 Boys

September 14, 2023

Grade

Time

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
109 397
110 39
111 410
112 557
113 468
114 761
115 503
116 746
117 754
118 407
119 748
120 653
121 809
122 403
123 553
124 753
125 415
126 616
127 782
128 405
129 394
130 564
131 560
132 812
133 577
134 620
135 806
136 817
137 783
138 555
139 475
140 545
141 409
142 624
143 408
144 580

Emmett French
Bentley Fletcher
Henry Powers
Riley Gwidt
Bastion Decker
Blake Weishoff
Jack Congdon
Beau Grenke
Riley McCloy
Griffin Peterson
Jacoby Grignon
Ty Thorson

Owen Olds
Harrison Kolodziej
Samuel Finamore
Charles Mailahan
Reid Williams
Gabe Churkey
Donovan Bannach
Camden Nelessen
Will Davies
Dezmond Krueger
Alexander Holzem

Henry Przybylski

Cameron Van Asten-Brownlow

Jackson Frydenlund
Christian Naas
Edison Zanow
James Brown

Jack Grefe

Asher Schessler
Cyrus Adams
Braylon Pochinski
Whyatt Luchterhand
Parker Plante

John Young

9/14/23 8:10:14 PM

DC Everest

DC Everest

DC Everest

John Muir

Horace ManN
Shawano Community
James Williams
Shawano Community
Shawano Community
DC Everest
Shawano Community
Medford

Stevens Point

DC Everest

John Muir

Shawano Community
DC Everest
Marshfield

Stevens Point

DC Everest

DC Everest

John Muir

John Muir

Stevens Point

John Muir

Marshfield

Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point

John Muir

Horace ManN

John Muir

DC Everest
Marshfield

DC Everest

John Muir
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www.performancetiming.com

00:16:41
00:16:49
00:16:57
00:16:59
00:17:00
00:17:02
00:17:21
00:17:21
00:17:25
00:17:29
00:17:31
00:17:31
00:17:31
00:17:33
00:17:33
00:17:37
00:17:43
00:17:43
00:17:56
00:18:25
00:18:26
00:18:27
00:18:34
00:18:35
00:18:38
00:18:41
00:18:44
00:18:44
00:18:46
00:18:57
00:18:57
00:19:03
00:19:05
00:19:18
00:19:26
00:19:29

12
13
14
18
12
14
5
15
16
15
17
8
24
16
19
18
17
10
25
18
19
20
21
26
22
1"
27
28
29
23
13
24
20
12
21
25

>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
61
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7

8:20 min/m
8:24 min/m
8:28 min/m
8:29 min/m
8:30 min/m
8:31 min/m
8:40 min/m
8:40 min/m
8:42 min/m
8:44 min/m
8:45 min/m
8:45 min/m
8:45 min/m
8:46 min/m
8:46 min/m
8:48 min/m
8:51 min/m
8:51 min/m
8:58 min/m
9:12 min/m
9:13 min/m
9:13 min/m
9:17 min/m
9:17 min/m
9:19 min/m
9:20 min/m
9:22 min/m
9:22 min/m
9:23 min/m
9:28 min/m
9:28 min/m
9:31 min/m
9:32 min/m
9:39 min/m
9:43 min/m
9:44 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley

Boys

Overall Results : Male

D1 Boys

September 14, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

145 502  Ryder Clark James Williams 00:19:30 6 62 9:45 min/m
146 406 Brayden Peterson DC Everest 00:19:42 22 >7 9:51 min/m
147 792 Xavier Gilmiester Stevens Point 00:19:48 30 >7 9:54 min/m
148 579  Tatum Woodford John Muir 00:19:51 26 >7 9:55 min/m
149 554  Michael Graveen John Muir 00:19:54 27 >7 9:57 min/m
150 565 Samuel Laduron John Muir 00:20:00 28 >7 10:00 min/m
151 788  Logan Depto Stevens Point 00:20:05 31 >7 10:02 min/m
152 625 Malachi O'Neill Marshfield 00:20:08 13 >7 10:04 min/m
153 799  Andrew Knowlton Stevens Point 00:20:14 32 >7 10:07 min/m
154 561  Carson Jefferson John Muir 00:20:15 29 >7 10:07 min/m
155 932  Kade Khang Wisconsin Rapids 00:20:16 13 >7 10:08 min/m
156 629  Carson Wagner Marshfield 00:20:16 14 >7 10:08 min/m
157 552 Aiden Feldmann John Muir 00:20:16 30 >7 10:08 min/m
158 466  Josh Czajka Horace ManN 00:20:16 14 >7 10:08 min/m
159 650 Nicholas Langdon Medford 00:20:20 9 >7 10:10 min/m
160 547  William Anderson John Muir 00:21:08 31 >7 10:34 min/m
161 506  Tucker Sadak James Williams 00:21:25 7 63 10:42 min/m
162 807  Breck Nenstiel Stevens Point 00:21:29 33 >7 10:44 min/m
163 717 Preston Schmidt Prairie River 00:21:51 2 <5 10:55 min/m
164 816 Nolan Weber Stevens Point 00:22:07 34 >7 11:03 min/m
165 926  Chase Fessler Wisconsin Rapids 00:22:17 14 >7 11:08 min/m
166 756  Maddin Prey Shawano Community 00:22:24 19 >7 11:12 min/m
167 741 Aidan Bowman Shawano Community 00:22:25 20 >7 11:12 min/m
168 757  Evrett Rekow Shawano Community 00:22:28 21 >7 11:14 min/m
169 628 Xucheng Tong Marshfield 00:22:45 15 >7 11:22 min/m
170 802  Cal Marquardt Stevens Point 00:22:46 35 >7 11:23 min/m
171 411 Cam Rice DC Everest 00:22:49 23 >7 11:24 min/m
172 810  Jackson Pendergast Stevens Point 00:23:37 36 >7 11:48 min/m
173 568  Timothy Neilitz John Muir 00:23:37 32 >7 11:48 min/m
174 570  Callon Porath John Muir 00:24:00 33 >7 12:00 min/m
175 402  Andrew Kasprzycki DC Everest 00:24:24 24 >7 12:12 min/m
176 927  Aidan Gonzalez Wisconsin Rapids 00:30:32 15 >7 15:16 min/m

9/14/23 8:10:14 PM

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley

Boys

Overall Results : Male

D2 Boys

September 14, 2023

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 700  Josh Edwards Phillips 00:12:13 1 1 6:06 min/m
2 666 Brayden Kelly Minocqua-Hazelhurst-Lake 00:12:18 1 2 6:09 min/m
3 841  Matthew Potrykus Three Lakes 00:12:28 1 3 6:14 min/m
4 842  Masen Schoeneck Three Lakes 00:12:32 2 4 6:16 min/m
5 901  Carson Wood Waupaca 00:12:36 1 5 6:18 min/m
6 827  Joey Cable Stratford 00:12:42 1 6 6:21 min/m
7 352 Lucas Wucherer Amherst 00:12:48 1 7 6:24 min/m
8 596  Brevyn Johnson Marathon 00:12:54 1 8 6:27 min/m
9 708  Nick Pesko Phillips 00:12:58 2 9 6:29 min/m
10 828  Jayden Defoe Stratford 00:12:58 2 10 6:29 min/m
11 668 Kaden Redman Minocqua-Hazelhurst-Lake 00:12:59 2 11 6:29 min/m
12 350  Solomon Towne Amherst 00:13:04 2 12 6:32 min/m
13 829  Henry Heeg Stratford 00:13:05 3 13 6:32 min/m
14 843  Charlie Welsh Three Lakes 00:13:21 3 14 6:40 min/m
15 593  Aiden Blake Marathon 00:13:31 2 15 6:45 min/m
16 953  Landon Meronk Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:13:31 1 16 6:45 min/m
17 704  Finn McCardle Phillips 00:13:32 3 17 6:46 min/m
18 957 Spencer Uttecht Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:13:34 2 18 6:47 min/m
19 709  Chase Schmidt Phillips 00:13:36 4 19 6:48 min/m
20 707 Christopher Parker Phillips 00:13:41 5 20 6:50 min/m
21 706 Matthew Novak Phillips 00:13:44 6 21 6:52 min/m
22 958  Frank Wierzba Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:13:56 3 22 6:58 min/m
23 667  Colin McKinney Minocqua-Hazelhurst-Lake 00:13:58 3 23 6:59 min/m
24 599  YuuPheng Vang Marathon 00:14:01 3 24 7:00 min/m
25 830  Theodore Hiebl Stratford 00:14:03 4 25 7:01 min/m
26 723  Luke Eron Rosholt 00:14:03 1 <5 7:01 min/m
27 840  Zach DeHaan Three Lakes 00:14:06 4 26 7:03 min/m
28 679 Royce Remme Northland Pines 00:14:11 1 27 7:05 min/m
29 434 Parker Albrecht Edgar 00:14:24 1 28 7:12 min/m
30 866 Kamron Ristau Tomahawk 00:14:27 1 29 7:13 min/m
31 440  Fynn Olmsted Edgar 00:14:31 2 30 7:15 min/m
32 959  Joe Zastrow Tomahawk 00:14:34 2 31 7:17 min/m
33 592 Joshua Baesman Marathon 00:14:34 4 32 7:17 min/m
34 486  John Mork lola-Scandinavia 00:14:35 1 33 7:17 min/m
35 831  Caleb Kunhart Stratford 00:14:43 5 34 7:21 min/m
36 863  Abe Flohr Tomahawk 00:14:44 3 35 7:22 min/m

9/14/23 8:10:14 PM

Performance Timing, LLC
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley

Boys

Overall Results : Male

D2 Boys

September 14, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 597  Leighton Kilty Marathon 00:14:52 5 36 7:26 min/m
38 451  Scott Tosch Faith Christian Academy 00:14:56 1 37 7:28 min/m
39 951 Maksym Guk Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:15:04 4 38 7:32 min/m
40 956  Monty Salveson Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:15:07 5 39 7:33 min/m
41 955  Coleton Mueller Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:15:07 6 40 7:33 min/m
42 895 Leo Chouinard Waupaca 00:15:11 2 41 7:35 min/m
43 348  Oliver Scheunemann Ambherst 00:15:13 3 42 7:36 min/m
44 701 Travis Henney Phillips 00:15:16 7 43 7:38 min/m
45 448  Koen DeRuyter Faith Christian Academy 00:15:16 2 44 7:38 min/m
46 678  Collin Miller Northland Pines 00:15:25 2 45 7:42 min/m
47 675  Hunter Hoffman Northland Pines 00:15:27 3 46 7:43 min/m
48 362 Max Portman Antigo 00:15:28 1 <5 7:44 min/m
49 681  Gregory Zelten Northland Pines 00:15:29 4 47 7:44 min/m
50 864  Dawson Jones Tomahawk 00:15:36 4 48 7:48 min/m
51 437  Brendan Imhoff Edgar 00:15:48 3 49 7:54 min/m
52 680  Anthony Wiler Northland Pines 00:15:50 5 50 7:55 min/m
53 954  Blake Meverden Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:16:01 7 51 8:00 min/m
54 443  Aiden Sondelski Edgar 00:16:08 4 52 8:04 min/m
55 598  Dayne Switlick Marathon 00:16:12 6 53 8:06 min/m
56 438  Clayton Mueller Edgar 00:16:17 5 54 8:08 min/m
57 897  Brayden Koch Waupaca 00:16:27 3 55 8:13 min/m
58 435  Trevor Apfelbeck Edgar 00:16:28 6 56 8:14 min/m
59 594  Wyatt Digman Marathon 00:16:29 7 57 8:14 min/m
60 439  Paxton Mueller Edgar 00:16:29 7 58 8:14 min/m
61 450  Everett Peterson Faith Christian Academy 00:16:31 3 59 8:15 min/m
62 442 Lucas Socha Edgar 00:16:35 8 >7 8:17 min/m
63 441 Kyle Severson Edgar 00:16:37 9 >7 8:18 min/m
64 363  Waylon Rine Antigo 00:16:39 2 <5 8:19 min/m
65 664  Barrett Ciskowski Minocqua-Hazelhurst-Lake 00:16:40 4 60 8:20 min/m
66 677  Ryan McGrath Northland Pines 00:16:55 6 61 8:27 min/m
67 832  Daniel Mcmeeken Stratford 00:17:00 6 62 8:30 min/m
68 444 Kodi Werner Edgar 00:17:01 10 >7 8:30 min/m
69 725 Isaac Sommers Rosholt 00:17:08 2 <5 8:34 min/m
70 903 Caleb Zellmer Waupaca 00:17:12 4 63 8:36 min/m
71 346  Matteo Impullitti Amherst 00:17:16 4 64 8:38 min/m
72 351 Jett Tubbs Amherst 00:17:17 5 65 8:38 min/m

9/14/23 8:10:14 PM

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley

Boys

Overall Results : D2 Boys Male

September 14, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 349 Will Smith Amherst 00:17:19 6 66 8:39 min/m
74 861 Levi Cerkas Tomahawk 00:17:21 5 67 8:40 min/m
75 950  Flynn Bushman Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:17:33 8 >7 8:46 min/m
76 705  Jack McCormick Phillips 00:17:36 8 >7 8:48 min/m
7 896 Wesley Gehring Waupaca 00:17:53 5 68 8:56 min/m
78 347  Sean McGuire Amherst 00:17:54 7 69 8:57 min/m
79 595 Blake Dodson Marathon 00:18:00 8 >7 9:00 min/m
80 581  Jodan Henrichs Marathon 00:18:18 9 >7 9:09 min/m
81 862  Max Childers Tomahawk 00:18:42 6 70 9:21 min/m
82 867  Zachary Scott Tomahawk 00:18:44 7 71 9:22 min/m
83 952  Christian Lex Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:18:58 9 >7 9:29 min/m
84 591  Darben Altenhofen Marathon 00:19:04 10 >7 9:32 min/m
85 485 Brody Klemp lola-Scandinavia 00:19:07 2 72 9:33 min/m
86 487  Parker Poehiman lola-Scandinavia 00:19:42 3 73 9:51 min/m
87 484  Brycen Jorgensen lola-Scandinavia 00:19:43 4 74 9:51 min/m
88 483  Aidan Giefer lola-Scandinavia 00:19:43 5 75 9:51 min/m
89 949  Paxton Brophy Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:19:53 10 >7 9:56 min/m
90 710  Archer Steinbach Phillips 00:20:06 9 >7 10:03 min/m
91 868  Tripp Tabbert Tomahawk 00:20:11 8 >7 10:05 min/m
92 699  Austin Curler Phillips 00:20:13 10 >7 10:06 min/m
93 359  Harvey Holup Antigo 00:20:18 3 <5 10:09 min/m
94 865  Vallyn Ott Tomahawk 00:20:27 9 >7 10:13 min/m
95 665 Oakley Ciskowski Minocqua-Hazelhurst-Lake 00:20:28 5 76 10:14 min/m
96 674  Jarrett Grassl Northland Pines 00:20:46 7 77 10:23 min/m
97 899  Josiah Schlie Waupaca 00:20:55 6 78 10:27 min/m
98 839  Jaymz Comella Three Lakes 00:21:13 5 79 10:36 min/m
99 449  Gabriel Fisher Faith Christian Academy 00:21:52 4 80 10:56 min/m
100 452 Hudson Towle Faith Christian Academy 00:21:53 5 81 10:56 min/m
101 482  Ethan Brown lola-Scandinavia 00:22:06 6 82 11:03 min/m
102 361  Lolynd Nelson Antigo 00:22:46 4 <5 11:23 min/m
103 436  Domenic Guerrero-Schmitt Edgar 00:22:55 11 >7 11:27 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley
Boys
Male

Overall Results :

Catagory Team Team
Division Pos Time Position Points Time Back
34 759  Nolan Stuber Shawano Community D1Boys 20 00:13:25 4 19 +00:01:52
35 798  Liam Kirking Stevens Point D1 Boys 21 00:13:27 9 >7 +00:01:55
36 818 Henry Zdroik Stevens Point D1 Boys 22 00:13:28 10 >7 +00:01:56
37 808 Liam Newport Stevens Point D1 Boys 23 00:13:28 1 >7 +00:01:56
38 615 Dominick Blanchard Marshfield D1 Boys 24 00:13:30 5 20 +00:01:58
39 593  Aiden Blake Marathon D2Boys 15 00:13:31 2 15 +00:01:18
40 953  Landon Meronk Wittenberg-Birmamwoc D2 Boys 16 00:13:31 1 16 +00:01:18
41 704  Finn McCardle Phillips D2 Boys 17 00:13:32 3 17 +00:01:19
42 957  Spencer Uttecht Wittenberg-Birnamwoc D2 Boys 18 00:13:34 2 18 +00:01:20
43 709 Chase Schmidt Phillips D2 Boys 19 00:13:36 4 19 +00:01:22
44 467  Zack Czajka Horace ManN D1 Boys 25 00:13:38 1 21 +00:02:06
45 707  Christopher Parker Phillips D2 Boys 20 00:13:41 5 20 +00:01:28
46 477  Cooper Valiska Horace ManN D1Boys 26 00:13:42 2 22 +00:02:10
47 744  Aloysius Frechette Shawano Community D1Boys 27 00:13:44 5 23 +00:02:12
48 706  Matthew Novak Phillips D2 Boys 21 00:13:44 6 21 +00:01:31
49 794  Paxton Hildebrand Stevens Point D1Boys 28 00:13:46 12 >7 +00:02:14
50 562 Tozer Jones John Muir D1Boys 29 00:13:51 1 24 +00:02:19
51 805 Eli Meeks Stevens Point D1Boys 30 00:13:53 13 >7 +00:02:21
52 546  Elijah Anderson John Muir D1Boys 31 00:13:54 2 25 +00:02:22
53 500 Michael Brunette James Williams D1Boys 32 00:13:55 1 26 +00:02:23
54 412 Nicholas Sukup DC Everest D1 Boys 33 00:13:56 3 27 +00:02:23
55 958  Frank Wierzba Wittenberg-Bimamwoc D2 Boys 22 00:13:56 3 22 +00:01:43
56 667  Colin McKinney Minocqua-Hazelhurst-L D2 Boys 23 00:13:58 3 23 +00:01:44
57 599  YuuPheng Vang Marathon D2Boys 24 00:14:01 3 24 +00:01:47
58 398 Jackson Heil DC Everest D1Boys 34 00:14:02 4 28 +00:02:30
59 619  Roman Drach Marshfield D1Boys 35 00:14:02 6 29 +00:02:30
60 566 Brayden Melander John Muir D1 Boys 36 00:14:03 3 30 +00:02:31
61 645 Ace Arndt Medford D1Boys 37 00:14:03 2 31 +00:02:31
62 830 Theodore Hiebl Stratford D2Boys 25 00:14:03 4 25 +00:01:50
63 723 Luke Eron Rosholt D2 Boys 26 00:14:03 1 <5 +00:01:50
64 797 Ramsey Johnson Stevens Point D1 Boys 38 00:14:04 14 >7 +00:02:32
65 573  Charles Scharer John Muir D1 Boys 39 00:14:04 4 32 +00:02:32
66 840  Zach DeHaan Three Lakes D2Boys 27 00:14:06 4 26 +00:01:53
9/14/23 8:10:32 PM Performance Timing, LLC Page 2 of 9

www.performancetiming.com




Horace Mann Junior Smiley
Boys
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Catagory Team Team
Division Pos Time Position Points Time Back
67 550  William D'Burke John Muir D1Boys 40 00:14:06 5 33 +00:02:34
68 923  Carter Braund Wisconsin Rapids D1Boys 41 00:14:11 2 34 +00:02:39
69 679 Royce Remme Northland Pines D2 Boys 28 00:14:11 1 27 +00:01:58
70 400 Kellen Ikert DC Everest D1Boys 42 00:14:14 5 35 +00:02:42
71 578  Parker Waldvogel John Muir D1Boys 43 00:14:16 6 36 +00:02:43
72 649  Tanner Gebauer Medford D1Boys 44 00:14:16 3 37 +00:02:44
73 569 James Peck John Muir D1 Boys 45 00:14:17 7 38 +00:02:45
74 929  Eli Hoffman Wisconsin Rapids D1Boys 46 00:14:17 3 39 +00:02:45
75 790 Aiden Engevold Stevens Point D1Boys 47 00:14:17 15 >7 +00:02:45
76 755  Blake Otto Shawano Community D1Boys 48 00:14:18 6 40 +00:02:45
77 789  Adam Earnest Stevens Point D1Boys 49 00:14:18 16 >7 +00:02:46
78 556  Alexander Gumtz John Muir D1 Boys 50 00:14:18 8 >7 +00:02:46
79 399 Koleton Hills DC Everest D1Boys 51 00:14:19 6 41 +00:02:47
80 935 Rydin Schider Wisconsin Rapids D1Boys 52 00:14:21 4 42 +00:02:49
81 740  Aiden Arrowood Shawano Community D1 Boys 53 00:14:23 7 43 +00:02:51
82 472  Nolan Leonhard Horace ManN D1Boys 54 00:14:23 3 44 +00:02:51
83 434  Parker Albrecht Edgar D2 Boys 29 00:14:24 1 28 +00:02:10
84 866 Kamron Ristau Tomahawk D2Boys 30 00:14:27 1 29 +00:02:13
85 440  Fynn Olmsted Edgar D2 Boys 31 00:14:31 2 30 +00:02:18
86 934  Brendan Overturf Wisconsin Rapids D1Boys 55 00:14:31 5 45 +00:02:59
87 815 Jaxen Suehs Stevens Point D1Boys 56 00:14:32 17 >7 +00:03:00
88 751  Beckett Hendricks Shawano Community D1Boys 57 00:14:33 8 >7 +00:03:01
89 959  Joe Zastrow Tomahawk D2 Boys 32 00:14:34 2 31 +00:02:21
90 592  Joshua Baesman Marathon D2Boys 33 00:14:34 4 32 +00:02:21
91 486  John Mork lola-Scandinavia D2Boys 34 00:14:35 1 33 +00:02:21
92 469 Duncan Frustaglio Horace ManN D1 Boys 58 00:14:35 4 46 +00:03:03
93 937 Bennet Sova Wisconsin Rapids D1Boys 59 00:14:36 6 47 +00:03:04
94 465 Hudson Brown Horace ManN D1Boys 60 00:14:41 5 48 +00:03:09
95 831  Caleb Kunhart Stratford D2Boys 35 00:14:43 5 34 +00:02:29
96 623 Miguel Lowe Marshfield D1 Boys 61 00:14:43 7 49 +00:03:11
97 863  Abe Flohr Tomahawk D2 Boys 36 00:14:44 3 35 +00:02:30
98 504  Wyatt Crowell James Williams D1 Boys 62 00:14:46 2 50 +00:03:13
99 652  Parker Ried Medford D1 Boys 63 00:14:47 4 51 +00:03:15
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100 597  Leighton Kilty Marathon D2 Boys 37 00:14:52 5 36 +00:02:39
101 752  Derrick Lyons Shawano Community D1 Boys 64 00:14:55 9 >7 +00:03:22
102 928  Jacob Hilgers Wisconsin Rapids D1Boys 65 00:14:55 7 52 +00:03:23
103 451  Scott Tosch Faith Christian Acaden D2 Boys 38 00:14:56 1 37 +00:02:42
104 401 Micah Jagodzinski DC Everest D1 Boys 66 00:15:01 7 53 +00:03:29
105 418  Alexander Ziegler DC Everest D1 Boys 67 00:15:02 8 >7 +00:03:30
106 951  Maksym Guk Wittenberg-Birnamwoc D2 Boys 39 00:15:04 4 38 +00:02:50
107 745  Josiah Golie Shawano Community D1Boys 68 00:15:04 10 >7 +00:03:32
108 938  Krosby Teeselink Wisconsin Rapids D1Boys 69 00:15:05 8 >7 +00:03:32
109 956 Monty Salveson Wittenberg-Birnamwoc D2 Boys 40 00:15:07 5 39 +00:02:53
110 955  Coleton Mueller Wittenberg-Birnamwoc D2 Boys 41 00:15:07 6 40 +00:02:53
111 811 Hayden Potter Stevens Point D1 Boys 70 00:15:07 18 >7 +00:03:35
112 895 Leo Chouinard Waupaca D2 Boys 42 00:15:11 2 41 +00:02:57
113 930 Oliver Hoffman Wisconsin Rapids D1Boys 71 00:15:13 9 >7 +00:03:41
114 348  Oliver Scheunemann Amherst D2Boys 43 00:15:13 3 42 +00:03:00
115 567 Maxwell Murphy John Muir D1 Boys 72 00:15:14 9 >7 +00:03:41
116 804  Calvin McKnight Stevens Point D1 Boys 73 00:15:16 19 >7 +00:03:43
117 701  Travis Henney Phillips D2 Boys 44 00:15:16 7 43 +00:03:02
118 448  Koen DeRuyter Faith Christian Acaden D2 Boys 45 00:15:16 2 44 +00:03:03
119 413  Owen Van Vuren DC Everest D1 Boys 74 00:15:17 9 >7 +00:03:45
120 800 Zachary Koeppel Stevens Point D1 Boys 75 00:15:24 20 >7 +00:03:52
121 678  Collin Miller Northland Pines D2Boys 46 00:15:25 2 45 +00:03:11
122 476  Jack Trombley Horace ManN D1 Boys 76 00:15:25 6 54 +00:03:53
123 548  Greyson Calonder John Muir D1Boys 77 00:15:25 10 >7 +00:03:53
124 574  Ethan Scharer John Muir D1 Boys 78 00:15:26 1 >7 +00:03:54
125 675 Hunter Hoffman Northland Pines D2 Boys 47 00:15:27 3 46 +00:03:13
126 362 Max Portman Antigo D2 Boys 48 00:15:28 1 <5 +00:03:15
127 618 Nathan Degner Marshfield D1 Boys 79 00:15:29 8 >7 +00:03:56
128 681  Gregory Zelten Northland Pines D2 Boys 49 00:15:29 4 47 +00:03:16
129 478  Zachariah Walters Horace ManN D1 Boys 80 00:15:32 7 55 +00:04:00
130 796 Adam Hyman Stevens Point D1 Boys 81 00:15:34 21 >7 +00:04:02
131 864 Dawson Jones Tomahawk D2Boys 50 00:15:36 4 48 +00:03:23
132 395 Oliver Fandrey DC Everest D1 Boys 82 00:15:45 10 >7 +00:04:13
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133 795  Elijah Hutchins-Nehls Stevens Point D1 Boys 83 00:15:45 22 >7 +00:04:13
134 571  Gavin Powell John Muir D1 Boys 84 00:15:47 12 >7 +00:04:15
135 437 Brendan Imhoff Edgar D2Boys 51 00:15:48 3 49 +00:03:35
136 936  Kameron Sinisi Wisconsin Rapids D1 Boys 85 00:15:50 10 >7 +00:04:18
137 680  Anthony Wiler Northland Pines D2 Boys 52 00:15:50 5 50 +00:03:37
138 563 Kooper Kafka John Muir D1 Boys 86 00:15:52 13 >7 +00:04:20
139 473  Grant Naber Horace ManN D1 Boys 87 00:15:52 8 >7 +00:04:20
140 474  Reed Nielsen Horace ManN D1Boys 88 00:15:53 9 >7 +00:04:20
141 654 Isiah Wallace-Szydel Medford D1Boys 89 00:15:59 5 56 +00:04:27
142 954  Blake Meverden Wittenberg-Birnamwoc D2 Boys 53 00:16:01 7 51 +00:03:47
143 471  Creighton Kettleson Horace ManN D1Boys 90 00:16:01 10 >7 +00:04:29
144 551 Owen Eisele John Muir D1Boys 91 00:16:05 14 >7 +00:04:33
145 647  Manny Espinoza Medford D1 Boys 92 00:16:06 6 57 +00:04:34
146 505 Juan Diego Grage James Williams D1Boys 93 00:16:07 3 58 +00:04:35
147 443  Aiden Sondelski Edgar D2 Boys 54 00:16:08 4 52 +00:03:55
148 716  Collin Franzen Prairie River D1Boys 94 00:16:10 1 <5 +00:04:38
149 598 Dayne Switlick Marathon D2 Boys 35 00:16:12 6 53 +00:03:59
150 559  Brayden Hollander John Muir D1 Boys 95 00:16:14 15 >7 +00:04:42
151 576  Everett Severson John Muir D1Boys 96 00:16:16 16 >7 +00:04:44
152 549  Matthew Dakins John Muir D1Boys 97 00:16:16 17 >7 +00:04:44
153 758  Kiernan Sheldon Shawano Community D1Boys 98 00:16:16 11 >7 +00:04:44
154 438  Clayton Mueller Edgar D2 Boys 56 00:16:17 5 54 +00:04:04
155 646  Aj Arndt Medford D1Boys 99 00:16:24 7 59 +00:04:52
156 501 Max Cahee James Williams D1Boys 100 00:16:25 4 60 +00:04:53
157 742  Brayden Fish Shawano Community D1Boys 101 00:16:25 12 >7 +00:04:53
158 897  Brayden Koch Waupaca D2 Boys 57 00:16:27 3 55 +00:04:13
159 435  Trevor Apfelbeck Edgar D2 Boys 58 00:16:28 6 56 +00:04:14
160 470  Griffin Granger Horace ManN D1Boys 102 00:16:29 11 >7 +00:04:56
161 594  Wyatt Digman Marathon D2 Boys 59 00:16:29 7 57 +00:04:15
162 439  Paxton Mueller Edgar D2 Boys 60 00:16:29 7 58 +00:04:15
163 925  Calvin Copas Wisconsin Rapids D1Boys 103 00:16:30 11 >7 +00:04:58
164 450  Everett Peterson Faith Christian Acaden D2 Boys 61 00:16:31 3 59 +00:04:17
165 924  Nolan Braund Wisconsin Rapids D1Boys 104 00:16:31 12 >7 +00:04:59
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166 417  Charles Wressell DC Everest D1Boys 105 00:16:32 11 >7 +00:05:00
167 442  Lucas Socha Edgar D2 Boys 62 00:16:35 8 >7 +00:04:21
168 801  Akiva Lyon Stevens Point D1Boys 106 00:16:35 23 >7 +00:05:03
169 617  Isaiah Conner Marshfield D1Boys 107 00:16:37 9 >7 +00:05:05
170 441  Kyle Severson Edgar D2Boys 63 00:16:37 9 >7 +00:04:24
171 363 Waylon Rine Antigo D2Boys 64 00:16:39 2 <5 +00:04:25
172 664 Barrett Ciskowski Minocqua-Hazelhurst-L D2 Boys 65 00:16:40 4 60 +00:04:26
173 762 Caleb Zierden Shawano Community D1Boys 108 00:16:41 13 >7 +00:05:09
174 397 Emmett French DC Everest D1Boys 109 00:16:41 12 >7 +00:05:09
175 396 Bentley Fletcher DC Everest D1Boys 110 00:16:49 13 >7 +00:05:17
176 677  Ryan McGrath Northland Pines D2 Boys 66 00:16:55 6 61 +00:04:41
177 410 Henry Powers DC Everest D1Boys 111 00:16:57 14 >7 +00:05:24
178 557  Riley Gwidt John Muir D1Boys 112 00:16:59 18 >7 +00:05:27
179 832  Daniel Mcmeeken Stratford D2Boys 67 00:17:00 6 62 +00:04:46
180 468 Bastion Decker Horace ManN D1 Boys 113 00:17:00 12 >7 +00:05:28
181 444  Kodi Werner Edgar D2Boys 68 00:17:01 10 >7 +00:04:47
182 761  Blake Weishoff Shawano Community D1Boys 114 00:17:02 14 >7 +00:05:30
183 725 Isaac Sommers Rosholt D2 Boys 69 00:17:08 2 <5 +00:04:55
184 903 Caleb Zellmer Waupaca D2 Boys 70 00:17:12 4 63 +00:04:58
185 346  Matteo Impullitti Ambherst D2 Boys 71 00:17:16 4 64 +00:05:02
186 351 Jett Tubbs Amherst D2Boys 72 00:17:17 5 65 +00:05:03
187 349  Will Smith Amherst D2Boys 73 00:17:19 6 66 +00:05:05
188 503 Jack Congdon James Williams D1Boys 115 00:17:21 5 61 +00:05:48
189 861 Levi Cerkas Tomahawk D2 Boys 74 00:17:21 5 67 +00:05:07
190 746 Beau Grenke Shawano Community D1Boys 116 00:17:21 15 >7 +00:05:49
191 754  Riley McCloy Shawano Community D1Boys 117 00:17:25 16 >7 +00:05:53
192 407  Griffin Peterson DC Everest D1Boys 118 00:17:29 15 >7 +00:05:57
193 748  Jacoby Grignon Shawano Community D1Boys 119 00:17:31 17 >7 +00:05:59
194 653 Ty Thorson Medford D1Boys 120 00:17:31 8 >7 +00:05:59
195 809 Owen Olds Stevens Point D1Boys 121 00:17:31 24 >7 +00:05:59
196 403 Harrison Kolodziej DC Everest D1Boys 122 00:17:33 16 >7 +00:06:01
197 553  Samuel Finamore John Muir D1Boys 123 00:17:33 19 >7 +00:06:01
198 950  Flynn Bushman Wittenberg-Birnamwoc D2 Boys 75 00:17:33 8 >7 +00:05:20
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+00:06:05
+00:06:53
+00:06:54
+00:06:54
+00:07:02
+00:07:03
+00:07:06
+00:07:09
+00:06:28
+00:07:12
+00:06:31
+00:07:12
+00:07:14
+00:07:25
+00:07:25
+00:06:45
+00:07:31
+00:06:51
+00:07:33
+00:06:53
+00:07:46
+00:07:54
+00:07:57
+00:07:58

+00:08:10
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley
Boys
Male

Overall Results :

Catagory Team Team
Division Pos Time Position Points Time Back
232 487  Parker Poehlman lola-Scandinavia D2 Boys 86 00:19:42 3 73 +00:07:29
233 484  Brycen Jorgensen lola-Scandinavia D2Boys 87 00:19:43 4 74 +00:07:29
234 483  Aidan Giefer lola-Scandinavia D2 Boys 88 00:19:43 5 75 +00:07:29
235 792  Xavier Gilmiester Stevens Point D1Boys 147 00:19:48 30 >7 +00:08:16
236 579  Tatum Woodford John Muir D1 Boys 148 00:19:51 26 >7 +00:08:19
237 949  Paxton Brophy Wittenberg-Birnamwoc D2 Boys 89 00:19:53 10 >7 +00:07:39
238 554  Michael Graveen John Muir D1 Boys 149 00:19:54 27 >7 +00:08:22
239 565 Samuel Laduron John Muir D1Boys 150 00:20:00 28 >7 +00:08:28
240 788 Logan Depto Stevens Point D1Boys 151 00:20:05 31 >7 +00:08:33
241 710  Archer Steinbach Phillips D2 Boys 90 00:20:06 9 >7 +00:07:53
242 625 Malachi O'Neill Marshfield D1Boys 152 00:20:08 13 >7 +00:08:35
243 868  Tripp Tabbert Tomahawk D2 Boys 91 00:20:11 8 >7 +00:07:58
244 699  Austin Curler Phillips D2 Boys 92 00:20:13 10 >7 +00:07:59
245 799  Andrew Knowlton Stevens Point D1Boys 153 00:20:14 32 >7 +00:08:42
246 561  Carson Jefferson John Muir D1Boys 154 00:20:15 29 >7 +00:08:43
247 932 Kade Khang Wisconsin Rapids D1Boys 155 00:20:16 13 >7 +00:08:44
248 629 Carson Wagner Marshfield D1Boys 156 00:20:16 14 >7 +00:08:44
249 552  Aiden Feldmann John Muir D1Boys 157 00:20:16 30 >7 +00:08:44
250 466 Josh Czajka Horace ManN D1Boys 158 00:20:16 14 >7 +00:08:44
251 359 Harvey Holup Antigo D2 Boys 93 00:20:18 3 <5 +00:08:04
252 650 Nicholas Langdon Medford D1Boys 159 00:20:20 9 >7 +00:08:47
253 865 Vallyn Ott Tomahawk D2 Boys 94 00:20:27 9 >7 +00:08:14
254 665 Oakley Ciskowski Minocqua-Hazelhurst-L D2 Boys 95 00:20:28 5 76 +00:08:14
255 674 Jarrett Grassl Northland Pines D2 Boys 96 00:20:46 7 77 +00:08:33
256 899  Josiah Schlie Waupaca D2 Boys 97 00:20:55 6 78 +00:08:41
257 547  William Anderson John Muir D1Boys 160 00:21:08 31 >7 +00:09:36
258 839 Jaymz Comella Three Lakes D2 Boys 98 00:21:13 5 79 +00:09:00
259 506 Tucker Sadak James Williams D1Boys 161 00:21:25 7 63 +00:09:52
260 807 Breck Nenstiel Stevens Point D1Boys 162 00:21:29 33 >7 +00:09:56
261 717  Preston Schmidt Prairie River D1Boys 163 00:21:51 2 <5 +00:10:19
262 449  Gabriel Fisher Faith Christian Acaden D2 Boys 99 00:21:52 4 80 +00:09:39
263 452 Hudson Towle Faith Christian Acaden D2 Boys 100 00:21:53 5 81 +00:09:39
264 482 Ethan Brown lola-Scandinavia D2Boys 101 00:22:06 6 82 +00:09:52
9/14/23 8:10:32 PM Performance Timing, LLC Page 8 of 9

www.performancetiming.com




Horace Mann Junior Smiley
Boys
Overall Results :  Male

Catagory Team Team

Division Pos Time Position Points Time Back
265 816  Nolan Weber Stevens Point D1Boys 164 00:22:07 34 >7 +00:10:35
266 926 Chase Fessler Wisconsin Rapids D1Boys 165 00:22:17 14 >7 +00:10:45
267 756  Maddin Prey Shawano Community D1Boys 166 00:22:24 19 >7 +00:10:52
268 741 Aidan Bowman Shawano Community D1Boys 167 00:22:25 20 >7 +00:10:53
269 757  Evrett Rekow Shawano Community D1Boys 168 00:22:28 21 >7 +00:10:56
270 628 Xucheng Tong Marshfield D1Boys 169 00:22:45 15 >7 +00:11:13
271 361 Lolynd Nelson Antigo D2 Boys 102 00:22:46 4 <5 +00:10:32
272 802 Cal Marquardt Stevens Point D1Boys 170 00:22:46 35 >7 +00:11:14
273 411 Cam Rice DC Everest D1 Boys 171 00:22:49 23 >7 +00:11:17
274 436  Domenic Guerrero-Schi  Edgar D2 Boys 103 00:22:55 1 >7 +00:10:41
275 810 Jackson Pendergast Stevens Point D1Boys 172 00:23:37 36 >7 +00:12:05
276 568 Timothy Neilitz John Muir D1Boys 173 00:23:37 32 >7 +00:12:05
277 570 Callon Porath John Muir D1Boys 174 00:24:00 33 >7 +00:12:27
278 402 Andrew Kasprzycki DC Everest D1 Boys 175 00:24:24 24 >7 +00:12:52
279 927  Aidan Gonzalez Wisconsin Rapids D1Boys 176 00:30:32 15 >7 +00:19:00
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Team type:

Place
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Team type:

Place
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley

D1 Girls
Team Name
DC Everest
John Muir
Stevens Point
Horace Mann
Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield
Shawano Community
James Williams
Medford
Prairie River

D2 Girls

Team Name

Waupaca
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Three Lakes
Tomahawk

Girls
Team Results

Minocqua-Hazelhurst-Lake Tomahaw

Phillips

Stratford

Amherst

Northland Pines
Marathon

Edgar

Antigo

Trinity Lutheran - Merrill
Faith Christian Academy
lola-Scandinavia
Rosholt

14/09/2023 8:09:31 PM

Team Result

45
71
79
90
136
146
172
181
216

Team Result

87

94

97

135
136
141
152
172
222
229
232
296
377

Finishers in Team
28
33
17
12
16
13
13
11
14

Finishers in Team

A W W oo o
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley

Girls

Overall Results : Female

D1 Girls

September 14, 2023

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 770 Megan Hyman Stevens Point 00:13:23 1 1 6:41 min/m
2 608 Leeann Luedtke Marshfield 00:13:40 1 2 6:50 min/m
3 521 Julia Hauan John Muir 00:13:41 1 3 6:50 min/m
4 379  Hope Jagodzinski DC Everest 00:13:42 1 4 6:51 min/m
5 384  Katie Merritt DC Everest 00:13:45 2 5 6:52 min/m
6 772 Emily Jerabek Stevens Point 00:13:51 2 6 6:55 min/m
7 386 Morgan Pagel DC Everest 00:13:52 3 7 6:56 min/m
8 460  Elsa Oestreich Horace Mann 00:13:52 1 8 6:56 min/m
9 464  Elise Wetzsteon Horace Mann 00:13:56 2 9 6:58 min/m
10 458  Margaret Kettleson Horace Mann 00:13:56 3 10 6:58 min/m
11 517 Anna Colwell John Muir 00:13:59 2 11 6:59 min/m
12 490 Teagan Clark James Williams 00:14:23 1 12 7:11 min/m
13 511 Olivia Benes John Muir 00:14:25 3 13 7:12 min/m
14 364 Lydia Beilke DC Everest 00:14:25 4 14 7:12 min/m
15 368 Mya Carungi DC Everest 00:14:29 5 15 7:14 min/m
16 600 Madison Bauer Marshfield 00:14:35 2 16 7:17 min/m
17 536  Everly Schneeberger John Muir 00:14:39 4 17 7:19 min/m
18 606  Aubrey Engevold Marshfield 00:14:41 3 18 7:20 min/m
19 922 Vivian Zacher Wisconsin Rapids 00:14:51 1 19 7:25 min/m
20 915 Harper Rosenthal Wisconsin Rapids 00:14:51 2 20 7:25 min/m
21 631  Taytem Brahmer Medford 00:14:54 1 21 7:27 min/m
22 768  Cali Christopherson Stevens Point 00:14:54 3 22 7:27 min/m
23 919  Grace Sydorowicz Wisconsin Rapids 00:14:55 3 23 7:27 min/m
24 781 Emily Wojcik Stevens Point 00:14:57 4 24 7:28 min/m
25 461  Annie Peterson Horace Mann 00:15:00 4 25 7:30 min/m
26 780  Fiona Todd Stevens Point 00:15:02 5 26 7:31 min/m
27 541 Gianna Voigt John Muir 00:15:05 5 27 7:32 min/m
28 739 Zoe Sipple Shawano Community 00:15:09 1 28 7:34 min/m
29 498  Quinn Stinebrink James Williams 00:15:14 2 29 7:37 min/m
30 544 Quinn Will John Muir 00:15:14 6 30 7:37 min/m
31 905  Kendall Bickelhaupt Wisconsin Rapids 00:15:15 4 31 7:37 min/m
32 712 Karlee Ravn Prairie River 00:15:16 1 <5 7:38 min/m
33 767  Melody Boonyoo Stevens Point 00:15:17 6 32 7:38 min/m
34 732 Evelyn Kuehl Shawano Community 00:15:22 2 33 7:41 min/m
35 738  Mikelah Powers Shawano Community 00:15:22 3 34 7:41 min/m
36 542  Ellery Weddle John Muir 00:15:26 7 35 7:43 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley

Girls

Overall Results : Female

D1 Girls

September 14, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 737 Madilyn Powers Shawano Community 00:15:27 4 36 7:43 min/m
38 524  Kate Hostetler John Muir 00:15:29 8 >7 7:44 min/m
39 773  Violet Krenz Stevens Point 00:15:31 7 37 7:45 min/m
40 463  Cecelia Waltz Horace Mann 00:15:33 5 38 7:46 min/m
41 499  Noella Tulowitzky James Williams 00:15:41 3 39 7:50 min/m
42 775 Emma Olson Stevens Point 00:15:41 8 >7 7:50 min/m
43 459  Addelyn Leininger Horace Mann 00:15:48 6 40 7:54 min/m
44 736  Delaney Pensis Shawano Community 00:15:50 5 41 7:55 min/m
45 778  Liberty Stewart Stevens Point 00:15:52 9 >7 7:56 min/m
46 453 Ingrid Bennett Horace Mann 00:15:52 7 42 7:56 min/m
47 904  Abigail Barker Wisconsin Rapids 00:15:53 5 43 7:56 min/m
48 638 Melanie Richter Medford 00:15:57 2 44 7:58 min/m
49 633 Isabella Hraby Medford 00:16:00 3 45 8:00 min/m
50 765  Stella Bloom Stevens Point 00:16:01 10 >7 8:00 min/m
51 913  Charlie Michalsen Wisconsin Rapids 00:16:05 6 46 8:02 min/m
52 514  Breanne Bushong John Muir 00:16:06 9 >7 8:03 min/m
53 908 Emma Hilgers Wisconsin Rapids 00:16:06 7 47 8:03 min/m
54 496  Noelle Mayo James Williams 00:16:11 4 48 8:05 min/m
55 639  Kyra Scheithauer Medford 00:16:14 4 49 8:07 min/m
56 520  Brooklyn Freiberg John Muir 00:16:20 10 >7 8:10 min/m
57 726  Ashley Beaumier Shawano Community 00:16:26 6 50 8:13 min/m
58 601  Logann Boon Marshfield 00:16:26 4 51 8:13 min/m
59 388 Madyson Rusinek DC Everest 00:16:32 6 52 8:16 min/m
60 917  Isabella Schuerman Wisconsin Rapids 00:16:32 8 >7 8:16 min/m
61 763  Amara Beadle Stevens Point 00:16:37 11 >7 8:18 min/m
62 537 Ruby Scholke John Muir 00:16:37 11 >7 8:18 min/m
63 711 Madlyn Hunter Prairie River 00:16:39 2 <5 8:19 min/m
64 492  Olivia Eades James Williams 00:16:41 5 53 8:20 min/m
65 378  Mikaela Hawley DC Everest 00:16:44 7 54 8:22 min/m
66 389 Madison Stueland DC Everest 00:16:47 8 >7 8:23 min/m
67 730  Cadence Kuczer Shawano Community 00:16:47 7 55 8:23 min/m
68 456  Lydia Graham Horace Mann 00:16:48 8 >7 8:24 min/m
69 528  Briah Landwehr John Muir 00:16:50 12 >7 8:25 min/m
70 493  Harmony Gomez James Williams 00:16:54 6 56 8:27 min/m
71 641  Greta Seidel Medford 00:16:55 5 57 8:27 min/m
72 491  Natalie Dellenbach James Williams 00:16:59 7 58 8:29 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley

Girls

Overall Results : Female

D1 Girls

September 14, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 489  Jade Chiamulera James Williams 00:16:59 8 >7 8:29 min/m
74 392 Ayla Wendorf DC Everest 00:17:00 9 >7 8:30 min/m
75 526  Matilda Koser John Muir 00:17:03 13 >7 8:31 min/m
76 534  Shea Reif John Muir 00:17:04 14 >7 8:32 min/m
7 509  Ana Alonso John Muir 00:17:07 15 >7 8:33 min/m
78 734 McKenna Miller Shawano Community 00:17:07 8 >7 8:33 min/m
79 380 Lyla Kaetterhenry DC Everest 00:17:08 10 >7 8:34 min/m
80 777 Abby Spaay Stevens Point 00:17:11 12 >7 8:35 min/m
81 602  Brianna Brown Marshfield 00:17:11 5 59 8:35 min/m
82 911 Samantha Kidder Wisconsin Rapids 00:17:16 9 >7 8:38 min/m
83 731 Clara Kuczer Shawano Community 00:17:17 9 >7 8:38 min/m
84 519  Ava Downing John Muir 00:17:21 16 >7 8:40 min/m
85 543  Piper Weddle John Muir 00:17:24 17 >7 8:42 min/m
86 774 Nora Langenhahn Stevens Point 00:17:25 13 >7 8:42 min/m
87 454  Liza Chan Horace Mann 00:17:29 9 >7 8:44 min/m
88 613 Reina Schoen Marshfield 00:17:34 6 60 8:47 min/m
89 603  Lia Butcher Marshfield 00:17:35 7 61 8:47 min/m
90 367  Elizabeth Brown DC Everest 00:17:41 11 >7 8:50 min/m
91 540 Emma Strasser John Muir 00:17:41 18 >7 8:50 min/m
92 373  Allison De La Cruz DC Everest 00:17:42 12 >7 8:51 min/m
93 906 Madden Boardman Wisconsin Rapids 00:18:00 10 >7 9:00 min/m
94 735  Ruby Onesti Shawano Community 00:18:01 10 >7 9:00 min/m
95 634  Sophie Jones Medford 00:18:03 6 62 9:01 min/m
96 391 Olivia Triepke DC Everest 00:18:10 13 >7 9:05 min/m
97 715 Natalia Woller Prairie River 00:18:13 3 <5 9:06 min/m
98 729  Lorelei Hancock Shawano Community 00:18:14 1 >7 9:07 min/m
99 375 EvaRose French DC Everest 00:18:16 14 >7 9:08 min/m
100 366  Briley Braunger DC Everest 00:18:17 15 >7 9:08 min/m
101 516  Sylvee Carlson John Muir 00:18:17 19 >7 9:08 min/m
102 393  Wren Woodward DC Everest 00:18:17 16 >7 9:08 min/m
103 495  Marina Karwoski James Williams 00:18:17 9 >7 9:08 min/m
104 728  Gracie Curtin Shawano Community 00:18:22 12 >7 9:11 min/m
105 381  Ellison Kraege DC Everest 00:18:27 17 >7 9:13 min/m
106 714 Caylinn VanDerNest Prairie River 00:18:27 4 <5 9:13 min/m
107 365 Addyson Birkenmeier DC Everest 00:18:28 18 >7 9:14 min/m
108 377 Ryah Gau DC Everest 00:18:38 19 >7 9:19 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley

Girls
Overall Results : D1 Girls
September 14, 2023

Female

Team
Points

Team
Position

Grade

Name Time Pace

Pos No
109 918
110 727
111 522
112 518
113 609
114 525
115 910
116 508
117 539
118 635
119 530
120 515
121 385
122 610
123 604
124 374
125 390
126 494
127 382
128 764
129 636
130 920
131 523
132 640
133 455
134 372
135 497
136 370
137 535
138 510
139 909
140 643
141 383
142 776
143 630
144 644

Alayna Sparks
Mya Coffey
Aurora Hayek
Mara Dalton
Rachel McKee
Livvy Koch
Leighton Johnson
Mabel Akey
Maisie Siewert
Paige Mayer
Abigail Lindsey
Brinley Calonder

Brianna Pagel

Margaret McNamara

Allie DeCandia
Lila Ellis

Leah Sturm
Olivia Hartman
Megan Mandefro
Sophia Bearstail
Claira Miicke
Alexa Webie
Piper Hill

Anna Scott
Emma DeMeyer
Eve Davies

Lilly Paszek

Khali Cruey
Evelyn Sax
Eleanor Benes
Madilyn Jablonsky
Marcella Svejda
Lacey McGarry
Natalie Rentfrow
Kinsley Bach
Destiny Whetstone
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Wisconsin Rapids

Shawano Community

John Muir
John Muir
Marshfield
John Muir
Wisconsin Rapids
John Muir
John Muir
Medford

John Muir
John Muir

DC Everest
Marshfield
Marshfield

DC Everest

DC Everest
James Williams
DC Everest
Stevens Point
Medford
Wisconsin Rapids
John Muir
Medford
Horace Mann
DC Everest
James Williams
DC Everest
John Muir
John Muir
Wisconsin Rapids
Medford

DC Everest
Stevens Point
Medford
Medford
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00:18:40
00:18:48
00:18:53
00:18:55
00:18:55
00:18:56
00:18:58
00:19:08
00:19:09
00:19:15
00:19:17
00:19:17
00:19:21
00:19:26
00:19:30
00:19:31
00:19:32
00:19:32
00:19:32
00:19:37
00:19:41
00:19:44
00:19:46
00:19:53
00:19:54
00:19:59
00:20:05
00:20:06
00:20:07
00:20:12
00:20:14
00:20:17
00:20:23
00:20:28
00:20:32
00:20:32

1"
13
20
21
8
22
12
23
24
7
25
26
20
9
10
21
22
10
23
14
8
13
27
9
10
24
1"
25
28
29
14
10
26
15
1"
12

>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
63
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7

9:20 min/m
9:24 min/m
9:26 min/m
9:27 min/m
9:27 min/m
9:28 min/m
9:29 min/m
9:34 min/m
9:34 min/m
9:37 min/m
9:38 min/m
9:38 min/m
9:40 min/m
9:43 min/m
9:45 min/m
9:45 min/m
9:46 min/m
9:46 min/m
9:46 min/m
9:48 min/m
9:50 min/m
9:52 min/m
9:53 min/m
9:56 min/m
9:57 min/m
9:59 min/m
10:02 min/m
10:03 min/m
10:03 min/m
10:06 min/m
10:07 min/m
10:08 min/m
10:11 min/m
10:14 min/m
10:16 min/m
10:16 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley

Girls
Overall Results : D1 Girls Female
September 14, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

145 371 Hannah Cunningham DC Everest 00:20:51 27 >7 10:25 min/m
146 632  Savanna Brunner Medford 00:21:19 13 >7 10:39 min/m
147 369  Esther Clendenning DC Everest 00:21:21 28 >7 10:40 min/m
148 462  Jasmine Roberts Horace Mann 00:21:32 11 >7 10:46 min/m
149 513  Sophia Burger John Muir 00:21:34 30 >7 10:47 min/m
150 538  Abigail Schwabe John Muir 00:22:14 31 >7 11:07 min/m
151 766  Claudia Bluma Stevens Point 00:22:41 16 >7 11:20 min/m
152 779  Allison Thomas Stevens Point 00:22:45 17 >7 11:22 min/m
153 637 Brynlee Pagel Medford 00:23:38 14 >7 11:49 min/m
154 457  Grace Grund Horace Mann 00:24:13 12 >7 12:06 min/m
155 605 Madison Dietzler Marshfield 00:24:19 11 >7 12:09 min/m
156 921 Avril Webie Wisconsin Rapids 00:24:33 15 >7 12:16 min/m
157 907  Madalynn Haga Wisconsin Rapids 00:24:39 16 >7 12:19 min/m
158 532  Annie Pease John Muir 00:25:19 32 >7 12:39 min/m
159 529  Rosalie Leffel John Muir 00:25:21 33 >7 12:40 min/m
160 611  Denali Newman Marshfield 00:30:58 12 >7 15:29 min/m
161 607 Isabella Lowe Marshfield 00:30:58 13 >7 15:29 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley

Girls
Overall Results : D2 Girls
September 14, 2023

Female

Team
Points

Team
Position

Grade

Name Time Pace

Pos No
1 941
2 656
3 835
4 838
5 662
6 876
7 684
8 718
9 875
10 848
1" 719
12 819
13 355
14 946
15 945
16 824
17 833
18 69
19 685
20 336
21 880
22 673
23 822
24 887
25 427
26 334
27 853
28 855
29 837
30 584
31 943
32 588
33 431
34 8%
35 851
36 658

Harper Krull
Addison Eggen
Bekah Koch
Erica Stauffer
Emerson Rubo
Penelope Ayala
Keely Gabay
Evelyn Bablitch
Aubrey Anderson
Charlee Lund
Jadyn Pliska
Ameilya Cable
Olivia Ferg
Delilah Scharier
Brielle Rose
Charlotte Pierce
Rylee Glembin
Ella Vollendorf
Ally Harper
Katherine Gould
Mya Guyette
Ryleigh Thompson
Lilian Kaiser
Maddy Roberts
Ashley Krause
Evelyn Fleming
Lexi Palmer
Hallie Pierce
Abby Raddatz
Sophia Bowe
Lucy Miller
Elsie Molepske
Adeline Peterson
Harper Wood
Aliyah Nelson
Olivia Kimball
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Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Minocqua-Hazelhurst-Lake
Three Lakes

Three Lakes
Minocqua-Hazelhurst-Lake
Waupaca

Phillips

Rosholt

Waupaca

Tomahawk

Rosholt

Stratford

Antigo
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Stratford

Three Lakes

Phillips

Phillips

Ambherst

Waupaca

Northland Pines
Stratford

Waupaca

Edgar

Ambherst

Tomahawk

Tomahawk

Three Lakes

Marathon
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Marathon

Edgar

Waupaca

Tomahawk

Minocqua-Hazelhurst-Lake

00:13:41
00:13:42
00:13:45
00:13:48
00:14:05
00:14:18
00:14:19
00:14:20
00:14:29
00:14:33
00:14:40
00:14:46
00:14:49
00:14:54
00:14:57
00:15:00
00:15:02
00:15:08
00:15:09
00:15:09
00:15:13
00:15:13
00:15:14
00:15:20
00:15:25
00:15:29
00:15:32
00:15:37
00:15:38
00:15:46
00:15:47
00:15:49
00:16:01
00:16:04
00:16:06
00:16:06
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6:50 min/m
6:51 min/m
6:52 min/m
6:54 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:10 min/m
7:14 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:20 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:24 min/m
7:27 min/m
7:28 min/m
7:30 min/m
7:31 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:36 min/m
7:36 min/m
7:37 min/m
7:40 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:44 min/m
7:46 min/m
7:48 min/m
7:49 min/m
7:53 min/m
7:53 min/m
7:54 min/m
8:00 min/m
8:02 min/m
8:03 min/m
8:03 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley

Girls

Overall Results : Female

D2 Girls

September 14, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 338 Adeline Linzmeier Amherst 00:16:10 3 35 8:05 min/m
38 337  Opal Hylla Amherst 00:16:11 4 36 8:05 min/m
39 671  Kelsey Huber Northland Pines 00:16:12 2 37 8:06 min/m
40 882  Sophia Howen Waupaca 00:16:19 6 38 8:09 min/m
41 944  Gracey Rew Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:16:20 5 39 8:10 min/m
42 661 Kinley Pertile Minocqua-Hazelhurst-Lake 00:16:24 4 40 8:12 min/m
43 589  Elizabeth Pullam Marathon 00:16:27 3 41 8:13 min/m
44 856  Joa Reilly Tomahawk 00:16:29 5 42 8:14 min/m
45 890  Aliyah Sherf Waupaca 00:16:29 7 43 8:14 min/m
46 689  Olivia Johnson Phillips 00:16:34 4 44 8:17 min/m
47 820  Lily Cournoyer Stratford 00:16:41 4 45 8:20 min/m
48 847  Camryn Kraklow Tomahawk 00:16:42 6 46 8:21 min/m
49 948  Sophie Wendler Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:16:44 6 47 8:22 min/m
50 836  Grace Mandli Three Lakes 00:16:45 5 48 8:22 min/m
51 845  Giordana Cammisuli Tomahawk 00:16:45 7 49 8:22 min/m
52 893  Adelaide Unertl Waupaca 00:16:46 8 >7 8:23 min/m
53 854  Autumn Pankow Tomahawk 00:16:49 8 >7 8:24 min/m
54 670  Sophie Hoffman Northland Pines 00:16:58 3 50 8:29 min/m
55 357 Aubree Olds Antigo 00:17:01 2 51 8:30 min/m
56 884  Megan Martens Waupaca 00:17:04 9 >7 8:32 min/m
57 872 Kayla Klimek Trinity Lutheran - Merrill 00:17:04 1 52 8:32 min/m
58 420  Zoe Christiansen Edgar 00:17:04 3 53 8:32 min/m
59 672  Jessica Linn Northland Pines 00:17:06 4 54 8:33 min/m
60 660 Katelyn Patterson Minocqua-Hazelhurst-Lake 00:17:09 5 55 8:34 min/m
61 430 McKenzie Mueller Edgar 00:17:12 4 56 8:36 min/m
62 688  Claryse Johnson Phillips 00:17:16 5 57 8:38 min/m
63 657  Stella Eggen Minocqua-Hazelhurst-Lake 00:17:16 6 58 8:38 min/m
64 859  Victoria Towle Tomahawk 00:17:22 9 >7 8:41 min/m
65 330 Stella Bednarek Amherst 00:17:23 5 59 8:41 min/m
66 690  Sophia Lenz Phillips 00:17:25 6 60 8:42 min/m
67 669  Courtney Archuleta Northland Pines 00:17:27 5 61 8:43 min/m
68 877  Annaleigh Barden Waupaca 00:17:29 10 >7 8:44 min/m
69 881  Emmalee Higginson Waupaca 00:17:30 1 >7 8:45 min/m
70 825  Wynn Schoenherr Stratford 00:17:31 5 62 8:45 min/m
71 329 Riley Bednarek Ambherst 00:17:33 6 63 8:46 min/m
72 583  Arabella Bayer Marathon 00:17:41 4 64 8:50 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley

Girls

Overall Results : Female

D2 Girls

September 14, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 342 Faith Utecht Amherst 00:17:41 7 65 8:50 min/m
74 341  Eleanor Rintala Amherst 00:17:44 8 >7 8:52 min/m
75 888  Jorin Schultz Waupaca 00:17:47 12 >7 8:53 min/m
76 586  Breanna Fitzgerald Marathon 00:17:49 5 66 8:54 min/m
77 682 Gracie Bilgrien Phillips 00:17:52 7 67 8:56 min/m
78 846  Reagan Gorell Tomahawk 00:17:53 10 >7 8:56 min/m
79 697  Mckenzie Zubricky Phillips 00:17:53 8 >7 8:56 min/m
80 722 Elizabeth Stienes Rosholt 00:17:57 3 <5 8:58 min/m
81 335  Madison Gough Amherst 00:18:09 9 >7 9:04 min/m
82 663  Calyn Smolinski Minocqua-Hazelhurst-Lake 00:18:10 7 68 9:05 min/m
83 432  Paige Reinders Edgar 00:18:11 5 69 9:05 min/m
84 940  Izzi Clark Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:18:12 7 70 9:06 min/m
85 332 Charlotte Culver Amherst 00:18:15 10 >7 9:07 min/m
86 419  Claire Braunel Edgar 00:18:18 6 71 9:09 min/m
87 433  Ella Van Ornum Edgar 00:18:18 7 72 9:09 min/m
88 891  Kylie Stichman Waupaca 00:18:24 13 >7 9:12 min/m
89 860 Leigha Vassar Tomahawk 00:18:25 11 >7 9:12 min/m
90 423  Abby Halama Edgar 00:18:29 8 >7 9:14 min/m
91 481  Nola Mae Vater lola-Scandinavia 00:18:31 1 <5 9:15 min/m
92 354  Zoe Edwards Antigo 00:18:35 3 73 9:17 min/m
93 826  Jena Wiesman Stratford 00:18:43 6 74 9:21 min/m
94 655  Galaxy Coffen Minocqua-Hazelhurst-Lake 00:18:44 8 >7 9:22 min/m
95 687  Fiona Huggard Phillips 00:18:45 9 >7 9:22 min/m
96 582  Bristal Bauman Marathon 00:18:46 6 75 9:23 min/m
97 692  Olivia Nerison Phillips 00:18:56 10 >7 9:28 min/m
98 942 Josephina Ladika Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:19:12 8 >7 9:36 min/m
99 720  Maria Rutta Rosholt 00:19:17 4 <5 9:38 min/m
100 585 Abby Clawson Marathon 00:19:19 7 76 9:39 min/m
101 834 Madelynn Hanneman Three Lakes 00:19:19 6 77 9:39 min/m
102 939 Felicia Carlson Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:19:23 9 >7 9:41 min/m
103 590  Isabelle Schwocho Marathon 00:19:25 8 >7 9:42 min/m
104 947  Elena Waldvogel Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:19:26 10 >7 9:43 min/m
105 883  Ava Koehler Waupaca 00:19:27 14 >7 9:43 min/m
106 340 Malia Passarella Ambherst 00:19:27 11 >7 9:43 min/m
107 331  Cora Colligan Ambherst 00:19:34 12 >7 9:47 min/m
108 878 Kya Drexler Waupaca 00:19:38 15 >7 9:49 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley

Girls

Overall Results : Female

D2 Girls

September 14, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 870  Aimsley Goetsch Trinity Lutheran - Merrill 00:19:43 2 78 9:51 min/m
110 892  Norah Stiebs Waupaca 00:19:44 16 >7 9:52 min/m
111 686  Avalyn Huggard Phillips 00:19:48 11 >7 9:54 min/m
112 659 Hailey Massignan Minocqua-Hazelhurst-Lake 00:20:04 9 >7 10:02 min/m
113 424  Maddie Jacobs Edgar 00:20:07 9 >7 10:03 min/m
114 858  Alaina Stogbauer Tomahawk 00:20:17 12 >7 10:08 min/m
115 886  Mallory Rice Waupaca 00:20:18 17 >7 10:09 min/m
116 871  LexiHinz Trinity Lutheran - Merrill 00:20:27 3 79 10:13 min/m
117 425  Karli Kirchner Edgar 00:20:32 10 >7 10:16 min/m
118 445  Lydia Peterson Faith Christian Academy 00:20:37 1 <5 10:18 min/m
119 339  Allie Passarella Amherst 00:20:41 13 >7 10:20 min/m
120 479  Lucy Bertsch lola-Scandinavia 00:20:44 2 <5 10:22 min/m
121 356  Gretta Mauk Antigo 00:20:47 4 80 10:23 min/m
122 849  Lilli Marheine Tomahawk 00:20:56 13 >7 10:28 min/m
123 850  Lily Meurer Tomahawk 00:20:57 14 >7 10:28 min/m
124 358 Penny Remington Antigo 00:21:06 5 81 10:33 min/m
125 353  Mariah Bierman Antigo 00:21:11 6 82 10:35 min/m
126 885 Kendall Rice Waupaca 00:21:22 18 >7 10:41 min/m
127 852  Lucy Nelson Tomahawk 00:21:24 15 >7 10:42 min/m
128 879 Madalynn Gehring Waupaca 00:21:30 19 >7 10:45 min/m
129 889  Sylvie Sensenbrenner Waupaca 00:21:38 20 >7 10:49 min/m
130 422 Kaylin Dietsche Edgar 00:21:44 11 >7 10:52 min/m
131 426  Makena Kluck Edgar 00:21:49 12 >7 10:54 min/m
132 446  Nevaeh Tosch Faith Christian Academy 00:21:52 2 <5 10:56 min/m
133 421 Vanessa Czech Edgar 00:22:37 13 >7 11:18 min/m
134 857  Savannah Reinke Tomahawk 00:22:46 16 >7 11:23 min/m
135 874  Eleanor Thompson Trinity Lutheran - Merrill 00:23:00 4 83 11:30 min/m
136 587  Olivia Lemmer Marathon 00:23:09 9 >7 11:34 min/m
137 447  Sofia Volm Faith Christian Academy 00:23:12 3 <5 11:36 min/m
138 823  Olive Kauer Stratford 00:23:35 7 84 11:47 min/m
139 328 Olivia Barz Amherst 00:24:23 14 >7 12:11 min/m
140 428  Jaedyn Loskot Edgar 00:24:29 14 >7 12:14 min/m
141 480 Mackynze Morrison lola-Scandinavia 00:25:58 3 <5 12:59 min/m
142 873  Abigale Thompson Trinity Lutheran - Merrill 00:26:04 5 85 13:02 min/m
143 844  Kortney Busterud Tomahawk 00:31:51 17 >7 15:55 min/m
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley

Girls
Female

Overall Results :

Catagory Team Team
Division Pos Time Position Points Time Back
67 463 Cecelia Waltz Horace Mann D1 Girls 40 00:15:33 5 38 +00:02:10
68 855 Hallie Pierce Tomahawk D2 Girls 28 00:15:37 3 26 +00:01:55
69 837  Abby Raddatz Three Lakes D2 Girls 29 00:15:38 4 27 +00:01:56
70 499  Noella Tulowitzky James Williams D1Girls 41 00:15:41 3 39 +00:02:18
71 775 Emma Olson Stevens Point D1 Girls 42 00:15:41 8 >7 +00:02:18
72 584  Sophia Bowe Marathon D2 Girls 30 00:15:46 1 28 +00:02:04
73 943  Lucy Miller Wittenberg-Birnamwoc D2 Girls 31 00:15:47 4 29 +00:02:06
74 459  Addelyn Leininger Horace Mann D1Girls 43 00:15:48 6 40 +00:02:25
75 588 Elsie Molepske Marathon D2 Girls 32 00:15:49 2 30 +00:02:07
76 736  Delaney Pensis Shawano Community D1 Girls 44 00:15:50 5 41 +00:02:27
77 778  Liberty Stewart Stevens Point D1 Girls 45 00:15:52 9 >7 +00:02:28
78 453 Ingrid Bennett Horace Mann D1 Girls 46 00:15:52 7 42 +00:02:29
79 904  Abigail Barker Wisconsin Rapids D1Girls 47 00:15:53 5 43 +00:02:30
80 638 Melanie Richter Medford D1 Girls 48 00:15:57 2 44 +00:02:33
81 633 Isabella Hraby Medford D1 Girls 49 00:16:00 3 45 +00:02:37
82 431  Adeline Peterson Edgar D2 Girls 33 00:16:01 2 31 +00:02:19
83 765  Stella Bloom Stevens Point D1 Girls 50 00:16:01 10 >7 +00:02:38
84 894  Harper Wood Waupaca D2 Girls 34 00:16:04 5 32 +00:02:23
85 913  Charlie Michalsen Wisconsin Rapids D1 Girls 51 00:16:05 6 46 +00:02:42
86 514  Breanne Bushong John Muir D1 Girls 52 00:16:06 9 >7 +00:02:42
87 851  Aliyah Nelson Tomahawk D2Girls 35 00:16:06 4 33 +00:02:24
88 908 Emma Hilgers Wisconsin Rapids D1 Girls 53 00:16:06 7 47 +00:02:42
89 658  Olivia Kimball Minocqua-Hazelhurst-L D2 Girls 36 00:16:06 3 34 +00:02:25
90 338 Adeline Linzmeier Ambherst D2 Girls 37 00:16:10 3 35 +00:02:29
91 496 Noelle Mayo James Williams D1 Girls 54 00:16:11 4 48 +00:02:47
92 337 Opal Hylla Amherst D2 Girls 38 00:16:11 4 36 +00:02:30
93 671 Kelsey Huber Northland Pines D2 Girls 39 00:16:12 2 37 +00:02:31
94 639 Kyra Scheithauer Medford D1 Girls 55 00:16:14 4 49 +00:02:51
95 882  Sophia Howen Waupaca D2 Girls 40 00:16:19 6 38 +00:02:37
96 520 Brooklyn Freiberg John Muir D1 Girls 56 00:16:20 10 >7 +00:02:57
97 944  Gracey Rew Wittenberg-Birnamwoc D2 Girls 41 00:16:20 5 39 +00:02:39
98 661  Kinley Pertile Minocqua-Hazelhurst-L D2 Girls 42 00:16:24 4 40 +00:02:42
99 726  Ashley Beaumier Shawano Community D1 Girls 57 00:16:26 6 50 +00:03:02
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley

Girls
Female

Overall Results :

Catagory Team Team
Division Pos Time Position Points Time Back
100 601 Logann Boon Marshfield D1Girls 58 00:16:26 4 51 +00:03:03
101 589 Elizabeth Pullam Marathon D2 Girls 43 00:16:27 3 41 +00:02:46
102 856 Joa Reilly Tomahawk D2 Girls 44 00:16:29 5 42 +00:02:48
103 890 Aliyah Sherf Waupaca D2 Girls 45 00:16:29 7 43 +00:02:48
104 388 Madyson Rusinek DC Everest D1 Girls 59 00:16:32 6 52 +00:03:08
105 917  Isabella Schuerman Wisconsin Rapids D1 Girls 60 00:16:32 8 >7 +00:03:08
106 689  Olivia Johnson Phillips D2 Girls 46 00:16:34 4 44 +00:02:53
107 763 Amara Beadle Stevens Point D1 Girls 61 00:16:37 11 >7 +00:03:13
108 537 Ruby Scholke John Muir D1 Girls 62 00:16:37 1 >7 +00:03:13
109 711 Madlyn Hunter Prairie River D1 Girls 63 00:16:39 2 <5 +00:03:16
110 820 Lily Cournoyer Stratford D2 Girls 47 00:16:41 4 45 +00:03:00
111 492  Olivia Eades James Williams D1 Girls 64 00:16:41 5 53 +00:03:18
112 847  Camryn Kraklow Tomahawk D2 Girls 48 00:16:42 6 46 +00:03:01
113 378 Mikaela Hawley DC Everest D1 Girls 65 00:16:44 7 54 +00:03:21
114 948  Sophie Wendler Wittenberg-Birnamwoc D2 Girls 49 00:16:44 6 47 +00:03:03
115 836  Grace Mandli Three Lakes D2 Girls 50 00:16:45 5 48 +00:03:04
116 845  Giordana Cammisuli Tomahawk D2 Girls 51 00:16:45 7 49 +00:03:04
117 893 Adelaide Unertl Waupaca D2 Girls 52 00:16:46 8 >7 +00:03:05
118 389 Madison Stueland DC Everest D1 Girls 66 00:16:47 8 >7 +00:03:23
119 730  Cadence Kuczer Shawano Community D1Girls 67 00:16:47 7 55 +00:03:24
120 456  Lydia Graham Horace Mann D1Girls 68 00:16:48 8 >7 +00:03:24
121 854  Autumn Pankow Tomahawk D2 Girls 53 00:16:49 8 >7 +00:03:08
122 528 Briah Landwehr John Muir D1 Girls 69 00:16:50 12 >7 +00:03:27
123 493 Harmony Gomez James Williams D1 Girls 70 00:16:54 6 56 +00:03:31
124 641  Greta Seidel Medford D1 Girls 71 00:16:55 5 57 +00:03:32
125 670 Sophie Hoffman Northland Pines D2 Girls 54 00:16:58 3 50 +00:03:17
126 491  Natalie Dellenbach James Williams D1 Girls 72 00:16:59 7 58 +00:03:36
127 489  Jade Chiamulera James Williams D1 Girls 73 00:16:59 8 >7 +00:03:36
128 392 Ayla Wendorf DC Everest D1 Girls 74 00:17:00 9 >7 +00:03:36
129 357  Aubree Olds Antigo D2 Girls 55 00:17:01 2 51 +00:03:19
130 526 Matilda Koser John Muir D1Girls 75 00:17:03 13 >7 +00:03:39
131 884 Megan Martens Waupaca D2 Girls 56 00:17:04 9 >7 +00:03:22
132 872  Kayla Klimek Trinity Lutheran - Merri D2 Girls 57 00:17:04 1 52 +00:03:22
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley
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133 420  Zoe Christiansen Edgar D2 Girls 58 00:17:04 3 53 +00:03:23
134 534  Shea Reif John Muir D1Girls 76 00:17:04 14 >7 +00:03:41
135 672  Jessica Linn Northland Pines D2 Girls 59 00:17:06 4 54 +00:03:25
136 509 Ana Alonso John Muir D1 Girls 7 00:17:07 15 >7 +00:03:43
137 734 McKenna Miller Shawano Community D1 Girls 78 00:17:07 8 >7 +00:03:44
138 380 Lyla Kaetterhenry DC Everest D1 Girls 79 00:17:08 10 >7 +00:03:45
139 660 Katelyn Patterson Minocqua-Hazelhurst-L D2 Girls 60 00:17:09 5 55 +00:03:28
140 777  Abby Spaay Stevens Point D1 Girls 80 00:17:11 12 >7 +00:03:47
141 602 Brianna Brown Marshfield D1 Girls 81 00:17:11 5 59 +00:03:48
142 430 McKenzie Mueller Edgar D2 Girls 61 00:17:12 4 56 +00:03:31
143 688 Claryse Johnson Phillips D2 Girls 62 00:17:16 5 57 +00:03:34
144 911 Samantha Kidder Wisconsin Rapids D1 Girls 82 00:17:16 9 >7 +00:03:53
145 657 Stella Eggen Minocqua-Hazelhurst-L D2 Girls 63 00:17:16 6 58 +00:03:35
146 731  Clara Kuczer Shawano Community D1 Girls 83 00:17:17 9 >7 +00:03:54
147 519  Ava Downing John Muir D1 Girls 84 00:17:21 16 >7 +00:03:57
148 859 Victoria Towle Tomahawk D2 Girls 64 00:17:22 9 >7 +00:03:41
149 330 Stella Bednarek Amherst D2 Girls 65 00:17:23 5 59 +00:03:41
150 543  Piper Weddle John Muir D1 Girls 85 00:17:24 17 >7 +00:04:00
151 774 Nora Langenhahn Stevens Point D1 Girls 86 00:17:25 13 >7 +00:04:02
152 690  Sophia Lenz Phillips D2 Girls 66 00:17:25 6 60 +00:03:44
153 669 Courtney Archuleta Northland Pines D2 Girls 67 00:17:27 5 61 +00:03:46
154 877  Annaleigh Barden Waupaca D2 Girls 68 00:17:29 10 >7 +00:03:47
155 454  Liza Chan Horace Mann D1 Girls 87 00:17:29 9 >7 +00:04:05
156 881 Emmalee Higginson Waupaca D2 Girls 69 00:17:30 11 >7 +00:03:48
157 825  Wynn Schoenherr Stratford D2 Girls 70 00:17:31 5 62 +00:03:50
158 329 Riley Bednarek Ambherst D2 Girls 71 00:17:33 6 63 +00:03:52
159 613 Reina Schoen Marshfield D1Gils 88 00:17:34 6 60 +00:04:11
160 603 Lia Butcher Marshfield D1Girls 89 00:17:35 7 61 +00:04:11
161 583  Arabella Bayer Marathon D2 Girls 72 00:17:41 4 64 +00:04:00
162 342 Faith Utecht Amherst D2Girls 73 00:17:41 7 65 +00:04:00
163 367 Elizabeth Brown DC Everest D1Girls 90 00:17:41 11 >7 +00:04:18
164 540 Emma Strasser John Muir D1 Girls 91 00:17:41 18 >7 +00:04:18
165 373  Allison De La Cruz DC Everest D1 Girls 92 00:17:42 12 >7 +00:04:18
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166 341  Eleanor Rintala Ambherst D2Girls 74 00:17:44 8 >7 +00:04:03
167 888  Jorin Schultz Waupaca D2Girls 75 00:17:47 12 >7 +00:04:06
168 586 Breanna Fitzgerald Marathon D2 Girls 76 00:17:49 5 66 +00:04:08
169 682  Gracie Bilgrien Phillips D2 Girls 77 00:17:52 7 67 +00:04:11
170 846 Reagan Gorell Tomahawk D2 Girls 78 00:17:53 10 >7 +00:04:12
171 697  Mckenzie Zubricky Phillips D2 Girls 79 00:17:53 8 >7 +00:04:12
172 722  Elizabeth Stienes Rosholt D2 Girls 80 00:17:57 3 <5 +00:04:16
173 906 Madden Boardman Wisconsin Rapids D1Girls 93 00:18:00 10 >7 +00:04:37
174 735 Ruby Onesti Shawano Community D1 Girls 94 00:18:01 10 >7 +00:04:38
175 634  Sophie Jones Medford D1Gils 95 00:18:03 6 62 +00:04:40
176 335 Madison Gough Ambherst D2 Girls 81 00:18:09 9 >7 +00:04:28
177 663  Calyn Smolinski Minocqua-Hazelhurst-L D2 Girls 82 00:18:10 7 68 +00:04:29
178 391  Olivia Triepke DC Everest D1 Girls 96 00:18:10 13 >7 +00:04:47
179 432  Paige Reinders Edgar D2 Girls 83 00:18:11 5 69 +00:04:30
180 940  Izzi Clark Wittenberg-Birmamwoc ~ D2 Girls 84 00:18:12 7 70 +00:04:31
181 715  Natalia Woller Prairie River D1 Girls 97 00:18:13 3 <5 +00:04:49
182 729  Lorelei Hancock Shawano Community D1 Girls 98 00:18:14 11 >7 +00:04:51
183 332  Charlotte Culver Amherst D2 Girls 85 00:18:15 10 >7 +00:04:34
184 375 EvaRose French DC Everest D1 Girls 99 00:18:16 14 >7 +00:04:53
185 366 Briley Braunger DC Everest D1 Girls 100 00:18:17 15 >7 +00:04:53
186 516  Sylvee Carlson John Muir D1 Girls 101 00:18:17 19 >7 +00:04:53
187 393  Wren Woodward DC Everest D1 Girls 102 00:18:17 16 >7 +00:04:54
188 495  Marina Karwoski James Williams D1 Girls 103 00:18:17 9 >7 +00:04:54
189 419  Claire Braunel Edgar D2 Girls 86 00:18:18 6 71 +00:04:36
190 433  Ella Van Ornum Edgar D2 Girls 87 00:18:18 7 72 +00:04:36
191 728  Gracie Curtin Shawano Community D1Girls 104 00:18:22 12 >7 +00:04:59
192 891  Kylie Stichman Waupaca D2 Girls 88 00:18:24 13 >7 +00:04:42
193 860 Leigha Vassar Tomahawk D2 Girls 89 00:18:25 1 >7 +00:04:43
194 381 Ellison Kraege DC Everest D1 Girls 105 00:18:27 17 >7 +00:05:03
195 714  Caylinn VanDerNest Prairie River D1 Girls 106 00:18:27 4 <5 +00:05:04
196 365 Addyson Birkenmeier  DC Everest D1 Girls 107 00:18:28 18 >7 +00:05:05
197 423  Abby Halama Edgar D2 Girls 90 00:18:29 8 >7 +00:04:48
198 481 Nola Mae Vater lola-Scandinavia D2 Girls 91 00:18:31 1 <5 +00:04:50
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199 354 Zoe Edwards Antigo D2 Girls 92 00:18:35 3 73 +00:04:53
200 377 Ryah Gau DC Everest D1 Girls 108 00:18:38 19 >7 +00:05:15
201 918  Alayna Sparks Wisconsin Rapids D1 Girls 109 00:18:40 11 >7 +00:05:17
202 826 Jena Wiesman Stratford D2 Gils 93 00:18:43 6 74 +00:05:02
203 655 Galaxy Coffen Minocqua-Hazelhurst-l D2 Girls 94 00:18:44 8 >7 +00:05:02
204 687  Fiona Huggard Phillips D2 Girls 95 00:18:45 9 >7 +00:05:03
205 582  Bristal Bauman Marathon D2 Girls 96 00:18:46 6 75 +00:05:05
206 727  Mya Coffey Shawano Community D1 Girls 110 00:18:48 13 >7 +00:05:25
207 522  Aurora Hayek John Muir D1 Girls 111 00:18:53 20 >7 +00:05:29
208 518 Mara Dalton John Muir D1 Girls 112 00:18:55 21 >7 +00:05:31
209 609 Rachel McKee Marshfield D1 Girls 113 00:18:55 8 >7 +00:05:32
210 692  Olivia Nerison Phillips D2 Girls 97 00:18:56 10 >7 +00:05:14
211 525  Livvy Koch John Muir D1Girls 114 00:18:56 22 >7 +00:05:33
212 910 Leighton Johnson Wisconsin Rapids D1Girls 115 00:18:58 12 >7 +00:05:34
213 508 Mabel Akey John Muir D1 Girls 116 00:19:08 23 >7 +00:05:44
214 539 Maisie Siewert John Muir D1 Girls 17 00:19:09 24 >7 +00:05:46
215 942 Josephina Ladika Wittenberg-Birnamwoc D2 Girls 98 00:19:12 8 >7 +00:05:30
216 635 Paige Mayer Medford D1Girls 118 00:19:15 7 63 +00:05:51
217 720 Maria Rutta Rosholt D2 Girls 99 00:19:17 4 <5 +00:05:35
218 530 Abigail Lindsey John Muir D1 Girls 119 00:19:17 25 >7 +00:05:54
219 515 Brinley Calonder John Muir D1 Girls 120 00:19:17 26 >7 +00:05:54
220 585 Abby Clawson Marathon D2 Girls 100 00:19:19 7 76 +00:05:37
221 834  Madelynn Hanneman Three Lakes D2 Girls 101 00:19:19 6 77 +00:05:38
222 385 Brianna Pagel DC Everest D1 Girls 121 00:19:21 20 >7 +00:05:58
223 939  Felicia Carlson Wittenberg-Birnamwoc D2 Girls 102 00:19:23 9 >7 +00:05:42
224 590 Isabelle Schwocho Marathon D2 Girls 103 00:19:25 8 >7 +00:05:44
225 610 Margaret McNamara Marshfield D1 Girls 122 00:19:26 9 >7 +00:06:02
226 947  Elena Waldvogel Wittenberg-Birnamwoc D2 Girls 104 00:19:26 10 >7 +00:05:45
227 883  Ava Koehler Waupaca D2 Girls 105 00:19:27 14 >7 +00:05:45
228 340 Malia Passarella Ambherst D2 Girls 106 00:19:27 11 >7 +00:05:46
229 604  Allie DeCandia Marshfield D1 Girls 123 00:19:30 10 >7 +00:06:06
230 374 Lila Ellis DC Everest D1 Girls 124 00:19:31 21 >7 +00:06:08
231 390 Leah Sturm DC Everest D1 Girls 125 00:19:32 22 >7 +00:06:08
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232 494  Olivia Hartman James Williams D1 Girls 126 00:19:32 10 >7 +00:06:09
233 382 Megan Mandefro DC Everest D1 Girls 127 00:19:32 23 >7 +00:06:09
234 331  Cora Colligan Ambherst D2 Girls 107 00:19:34 12 >7 +00:05:53
235 764  Sophia Bearstail Stevens Point D1 Girls 128 00:19:37 14 >7 +00:06:14
236 878 Kya Drexler Waupaca D2 Girls 108 00:19:38 15 >7 +00:05:56
237 636  Claira Miicke Medford D1Girls 129 00:19:41 8 >7 +00:06:17
238 870 Aimsley Goetsch Trinity Lutheran - Merri D2 Girls 109 00:19:43 2 78 +00:06:02
239 892  Norah Stiebs Waupaca D2 Girls 110 00:19:44 16 >7 +00:06:03
240 920 Alexa Webie Wisconsin Rapids D1 Girls 130 00:19:44 13 >7 +00:06:21
241 523  Piper Hill John Muir D1 Girls 131 00:19:46 27 >7 +00:06:22
242 686  Avalyn Huggard Phillips D2 Girls 11 00:19:48 1 >7 +00:06:07
243 640  Anna Scott Medford D1 Girls 132 00:19:53 9 >7 +00:06:30
244 455 Emma DeMeyer Horace Mann D1 Girls 133 00:19:54 10 >7 +00:06:30
245 372  Eve Davies DC Everest D1 Girls 134 00:19:59 24 >7 +00:06:36
246 659 Hailey Massignan Minocqua-Hazelhurst-l D2 Girls 112 00:20:04 9 >7 +00:06:23
247 497  Lilly Paszek James Williams D1 Girls 135 00:20:05 11 >7 +00:06:41
248 370 Khali Cruey DC Everest D1 Girls 136 00:20:06 25 >7 +00:06:43
249 424  Maddie Jacobs Edgar D2 Girls 113 00:20:07 9 >7 +00:06:25
250 535 Evelyn Sax John Muir D1Girls 137 00:20:07 28 >7 +00:06:44
251 510 Eleanor Benes John Muir D1 Girls 138 00:20:12 29 >7 +00:06:49
252 909  Madilyn Jablonsky Wisconsin Rapids D1 Girls 139 00:20:14 14 >7 +00:06:51
253 643  Marcella Svejda Medford D1 Girls 140 00:20:17 10 >7 +00:06:54
254 858  Alaina Stogbauer Tomahawk D2 Girls 114 00:20:17 12 >7 +00:06:36
255 886  Mallory Rice Waupaca D2 Girls 115 00:20:18 17 >7 +00:06:37
256 383 Lacey McGarry DC Everest D1 Girls 141 00:20:23 26 >7 +00:06:59
257 871  LexiHinz Trinity Lutheran - Merri D2 Girls 116 00:20:27 3 79 +00:06:45
258 776  Natalie Rentfrow Stevens Point D1 Girls 142 00:20:28 15 >7 +00:07:05
259 630 Kinsley Bach Medford D1 Girls 143 00:20:32 11 >7 +00:07:08
260 425  Karli Kirchner Edgar D2 Girls 117 00:20:32 10 >7 +00:06:51
261 644  Destiny Whetstone Medford D1 Girls 144 00:20:32 12 >7 +00:07:09
262 445  Lydia Peterson Faith Christian Acaden D2 Girls 118 00:20:37 1 <5 +00:06:56
263 339 Allie Passarella Ambherst D2 Girls 119 00:20:41 13 >7 +00:06:59
264 479  Lucy Bertsch lola-Scandinavia D2 Girls 120 00:20:44 2 <5 +00:07:03
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265 356  Gretta Mauk Antigo D2 Girls 121 00:20:47 4 80 +00:07:05
266 371 Hannah Cunningham  DC Everest D1Girls 145 00:20:51 27 >7 +00:07:27
267 849  Lilli Marheine Tomahawk D2 Girls 122 00:20:56 13 >7 +00:07:14
268 850  Lily Meurer Tomahawk D2 Girls 123 00:20:57 14 >7 +00:07:16
269 358 Penny Remington Antigo D2 Girls 124 00:21:06 5 81 +00:07:25
270 353  Mariah Bierman Antigo D2 Girls 125 00:21:11 6 82 +00:07:30
271 632  Savanna Brunner Medford D1 Girls 146 00:21:19 13 >7 +00:07:56
272 369 Esther Clendenning DC Everest D1Girls 147 00:21:21 28 >7 +00:07:58
273 885 Kendall Rice Waupaca D2 Girls 126 00:21:22 18 >7 +00:07:41
274 852  Lucy Nelson Tomahawk D2 Girls 127 00:21:24 15 >7 +00:07:42
275 879  Madalynn Gehring Waupaca D2 Girls 128 00:21:30 19 >7 +00:07:49
276 462  Jasmine Roberts Horace Mann D1 Girls 148 00:21:32 1 >7 +00:08:09
277 513  Sophia Burger John Muir D1 Girls 149 00:21:34 30 >7 +00:08:11
278 889  Sylvie Sensenbrenner  Waupaca D2 Girls 129 00:21:38 20 >7 +00:07:57
279 422  Kaylin Dietsche Edgar D2 Girls 130 00:21:44 1 >7 +00:08:02
280 426  Makena Kluck Edgar D2 Girls 131 00:21:49 12 >7 +00:08:08
281 446  Nevaeh Tosch Faith Christian Acaden D2 Girls 132 00:21:52 2 <5 +00:08:11
282 538  Abigail Schwabe John Muir D1 Girls 150 00:22:14 31 >7 +00:08:50
283 421 Vanessa Czech Edgar D2 Girls 133 00:22:37 13 >7 +00:08:56
284 766  Claudia Bluma Stevens Point D1 Girls 151 00:22:41 16 >7 +00:09:18
285 779  Allison Thomas Stevens Point D1 Girls 152 00:22:45 17 >7 +00:09:22
286 857 Savannah Reinke Tomahawk D2 Girls 134 00:22:46 16 >7 +00:09:04
287 874  Eleanor Thompson Trinity Lutheran - Merri D2 Girls 135 00:23:00 4 83 +00:09:19
288 587  Olivia Lemmer Marathon D2 Girls 136 00:23:09 9 >7 +00:09:28
289 447  Sofia Volm Faith Christian Acaden D2 Girls 137 00:23:12 3 <5 +00:09:30
290 823  Olive Kauer Stratford D2 Girls 138 00:23:35 7 84 +00:09:53
291 637  Brynlee Pagel Medford D1 Girls 153 00:23:38 14 >7 +00:10:15
292 457  Grace Grund Horace Mann D1 Girls 154 00:24:13 12 >7 +00:10:49
293 605 Madison Dietzler Marshfield D1 Girls 155 00:24:19 11 >7 +00:10:56
294 328 Olivia Barz Amherst D2 Girls 139 00:24:23 14 >7 +00:10:42
295 428  Jaedyn Loskot Edgar D2 Girls 140 00:24:29 14 >7 +00:10:48
296 921  Avril Webie Wisconsin Rapids D1 Girls 156 00:24:33 15 >7 +00:11:10
297 907 Madalynn Haga Wisconsin Rapids D1 Girls 157 00:24:39 16 >7 +00:11:15
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298 532  Annie Pease John Muir D1 Girls 158 00:25:19 32 >7 +00:11:56
299 529 Rosalie Leffel John Muir D1 Girls 159 00:25:21 33 >7 +00:11:58
300 480  Mackynze Morrison lola-Scandinavia D2 Girls 141 00:25:58 3 <5 +00:12:17
301 873  Abigale Thompson Trinity Lutheran - Merri D2 Girls 142 00:26:04 5 85 +00:12:23
302 611  Denali Newman Marshfield D1 Girls 160 00:30:58 12 >7 +00:17:35
303 607 Isabella Lowe Marshfield D1 Girls 161 00:30:58 13 >7 +00:17:35
304 844  Kortney Busterud Tomahawk D2 Girls 143 00:31:51 17 >7 +00:18:09
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